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OVERALL (Male)
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Swimmer Name

Marcin Szarpak
Bart?omiej Kubkowski

Rostislav Vitek

i James Leitch

Marek Rother

i Phillip Duma

Jiri Polansky

christof wandratsch
Vit Polansky

Daniel Trz?siec

Piotr Konopacki

Henry Lykke Stokholm

Krzysztof Kubiak

: Nicholas Murch

Tomasz Lutkowski
Richard Nyary

Libor Stedron
Guillaume LE LOHER

Piotr Biankowski

i Brian Bain

FEDERICO MIOT
Leszek Zawadzki
Peter Plavec

john ryan
Alexander Schilder
Chun Kong Mak
Mark Thies

Albert Stienezen
Frank Hallissey
Lorenzo N. Lapo Sarfatti
Jakub Valnicek

Charl Allen

1000m Freestyle Results

OVERALL (Female)
Time AR ER WR WC CA Swimmer Name

11:48:110 + o « 1 EE Alisa Fatum

11:59:89 2 Hanna Bakuniak

=
12:37:81 3 | | Mmarion Joffle
12:45:33 4 i“ = Caroline Saxon
13:11:82 5 == Jade-Fern Perry
13:32:53 6 == Nichola Murch
13:32:72 7 |mm Magda Okurkova
13:36:89 « 8 mmm |zabela Babica
13:45:72 9 B LizRyan
13:58:88 10 o Marije Dirkx
14:23:87 11 B Antje Mexner
14:32:16 12 g Paulina W?odarczyk
14:32:76 13 I i célestine van hoorickx
14:36:44 14 22 Nadja joy Tgnnesen
15:04.76 15 pgmm Monika Wilk
15:06:21 16 |am Lenka Slehoverova
15:13:15 17 | l§ sarah coughlan
15:16:82 18 | Dana Zbo?ilova
15:31:10 19 I i Julie-Ann Somers
15:53:99 20 Jaqueline Janike
15:58:26 21 pmm Aldona Skowro?ska
16:14:83 22 h Vaclava Benesova
16:14:96 23 g Tatiana Korona
16:19:34 24 W Elke Ortloff
16:22:22 25 I i Patricia Heffernan
16:31:91 26 pmm Sabina Koj
16:54.03 27 h Jana Matustikova
17:00:07 2g Anja Binder
17:01:77 29 | Adriana Spottova
17:05:80 30 |pam Mirka Novotna
17:09:92 31 gy Aleksandra BEDNAREK
17:18:25 32 L Barbara Hernandez

Time

13:06:18

13:35:60

14:15:85

14:25:89

14:41:87

15:15:27

15:53:54

17:11:01

17:12:23

17:34:28

17:40:77

17:59:83

18:04:99

18:11:24

18:31:94

19:16:19

19:33:81

19:50:11

20:05:01

20:23:17

20:25:93

20:34:23

20:37:86

20:42:54

21:52:44

22:17:85

23:57:47

24:34:14

27:46:38

AR ER WR WC

v

NS

NS

NS



IISA 4th World Championship - Results

33 Hamza Bakircioglu

34 Joshua Ackerman

¥ E

35

Brian Swift

36

(i

Charalampos Theodosis

37 Jaros?aw Dziuba?ka

38 Leszek Naziemiec

39 PIOTR REIMAN

40 Radomir Suchopa

iriili

41 Ireneusz Kordylak

42

Brian Dillon
43 Lukasz Tkacz

44 Micha? Manterys

45 Daniel Pa?osz

46 Petr Mihola

riii

47

alexandre fuzeau

48 Mariusz Lebioda

49

Alan Gleeson
50 Jarek Zielinski

51

Micha? W?odarczyk

52 Martin Shannon

53 Piotr ?witaj

54 Tomasz Stuczynski

55

Erick Warin
56 Marek Grzywa

57 Rafa? Domeracki

58 Pavel Mikulasek

59 Michal Slanina

Hrril

60 Theo van der Meer

61 i Hassan Baraka
62 | Filip Jicha
63 | l| GerPurcell

64 |pam Michal Balik

Junior (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

17:21:96

17:46:33

17:50:47

18:34:45

18:50:76

19:26:28

20:02:87

20:31:72

20:36:82

20:36:94

20:38:33

20:43:41

20:49:80

20:50:50

20:53:53

21:06:25

21:16:98

21:24:52

21:45:17

21:46:93

22:18:66

22:55:46

26:40:93

Time

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

AR ER WR WC

33 o Lilianne Sweere

Junior (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Time

NS

AR ER WR WC
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Age 18 to 24 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name

1 g Marcin Szarpak

2 pmm Daniel Trz?siec

w

B § Guillaume LE LOHER

4 E Joshua Ackerman

Age 25 to 29 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name

1 g Bart?omiej Kubkowski

Age 30 to 34 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name

1 pmm Krzysztof Kubiak

3 E Charl Allen

h Michal Slanina

Alexander Schilder

iy

Age 35 to 39 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name
1 g Leszek Zawadzki
2 B Peter Plavec
3 ﬁ Chun Kong Mak
4 i Hassan Baraka
5 |aam Michal Balik

Age 40 to 44 (Male)

O
>

Swimmer Name

™ ¥
A K

Phillip Duma
Jiri Polansky

Vit Polansky

irr

Piotr Konopacki

™ ¥
A K

Nicholas Murch

o
|
|

Frank Hallissey

Lukasz Tkacz

~

Time AR ER WR WC

11:48:10 " & & &

13:58:88

15:16:82

17:46:33

Time AR ER WR WC

11:59:89

Time AR ER WR WC

14:32:76

16:22:22

17:18:25

NS

Time AR ER WR WC

16:14:83
16:14:96
16:31:91
NS
NS

Time AR ER WR WC

13:32:53

13:32:72

13:45:72

14:23:87

14:36:44

17:01:77

20:38:33

Age 18 to 24 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name

1 I i Marion Joffle

2 pmm Aleksandra BEDNAREK

Age 25 to 29 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name

1 B Alisa Fatum
2 pmm Hanna Bakuniak

= Lilianne Sweere

Age 30 to 34 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name

1 % Caroline Saxon
2 |mmm Magda Okurkova

3 mmm Paulina W?odarczyk

Age 35 to 39 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name
1 = i Nadja joy Tgnnesen
2 mmm Aldona Skowro?ska
3 mmm Sabina Koj

4 Anja Binder

(&)

B Barbara Hernandez

Age 40 to 44 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name

1 % Jade-Fern Perry

2 =f= Nichola Murch

3 mmm !zabela Babica

4 | § LizRyan

= Marije Dirkx

I i célestine van hoorickx

(o3}

7 |pmm Lenka Slehoverova

Time AR ER WR WC

14:15:85

NS

Time AR ER WR WC

13:06:18 v

13:35:60

NS

Time AR ER WR WC

14:25:89 "

15:53:54

17:59:83

Time AR ER WR WC

18:11:24

20:25:93

22:17:85

24:34:14

NS

Time AR ER WR WC

14:41:87

15:15:27

17:11:01

17:12:23

17:34:28

18:04:99

19:16:19
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8 mmm Micha? Manterys
9 mmm Piotr ?witaj

10 g Rafa? Domeracki

Age 45 to 49 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name

1 h Rostislav Vitek
2 % James Leitch
3 mmm Tomasz Lutkowski

Richard Nyary

D

Piotr Biankowski
FEDERICO MIOT

Lorenzo N. Lapo Sarfatti

[y |

Charalampos Theodosis
Jaros?aw Dziuba?ka

10 Leszek Naziemiec
11 Ireneusz Kordylak
12 Daniel Pa?0sz

13 Jarek Zielinski

14 Micha? W?odarczyk

15 Marek Grzywa

16 h Pavel Mikulasek

Age 50 to 54 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name

Marek Rother

[Eny

Henry Lykke Stokholm

w
N =@
||

john ryan

Mark Thies

Jakub Valnicek
Hamza Bakircioglu

Brian Swift

- = BT 1l

Brian Dillon

Mariusz Lebioda

©

10 i i Martin Shannon

11 | Filip Jicha

20:43:41 8 i i Julie-Ann Somers
22:18:66

NS

Age 45 to 49 (Female)

Time AR ER WR WC CA Swimmer Name

12:37:81 1 pmm Monika Wilk

12:45:33 2 i i Sarah coughlan
15:04:76 3 |pm Dana ZboZilova
15:06:21
15:31:10
15:58:26
17:05:80
18:34:45
18:50:76
19:26:28
20:36:82
20:49:80
21:24:52
21:45:17

NS

NS

Age 50 to 54 (Female)

Time AR ER WR WC CA Swimmer Name

13:11:82 1 Antje Mexner
14:32:16
16:19:34
16:54:03
17:09:92
17:21:96
17:50:47
20:36:94
21:06:25

21:46:93

NS

20:05:01

Time

18:31:94

19:33:81

19:50:11

Time

17:40:77

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC
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Age 55 to 59 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name
1 B christof wandratsch

2 h Libor Stedron

= Albert Stienezen

4 pmm PIOTR REIMAN
5 I i alexandre fuzeau
6 i i Alan Gleeson

7 I i Erick Warin

= | N€0 van der Meer

Age 60 to 64 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

[ L]
L] ]

1 Brian Bain
2 h Petr Mihola

3 mmm Tomasz Stuczynski

Age 65 to 69 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name

1 h Radomir Suchopa

2 i i Ger Purcell

Time

13:36:89

15:13:15

17:00:07

20:02:87

20:53:53

21:16:98

26:40:93

Time

15:53:99

20:50:50

22:55:46

Time

20:31:72

AR ER WR WC

v

NS

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc)

AR = Age-Group Record ER = Event Record WR = World Record WC = World Championship Record

Age 55 to 59 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name

1 h Vaclava Benesova
2 pgmm Tatiana Korona
3 |pmm Adriana Spottova

4 h Mirka Novotna

Age 60 to 64 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name

1 . Jaqueline Janike

2 i i Patricia Heffernan

Age 65 to 69 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name

1 I Eike Ortloff

2 | Jana Matustikova

Time

20:34:23

20:37:86

27:46:38

Time
20:23:17

21:52:44

Time
20:42:54

23:57:47

AR ER WR WC

NS

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC
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Disabled Category: 1000m Freestyle Results
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500m Freestyle Results
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OVERALL (Male) OVERALL (Female)
CA Swimmer Name 1ISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time

1 g Marcin Szarpak (21) Cold  05:38:97 1 B Alisa Fatum (27) Cold 06:19:32
2 | Rostislav Vitek (46) 06:07:82 2 [l Marion Joffle (23) Cold  06:49:05
3 mmm Pawe? Bednarczyk (28) Cool  06:12:63 3 % Caroline Saxon (31) 06:49:72
4 pmm Mieszko Palmi-Kukie?ko (29) Cool 06:15:41 4 h Sarka Landsmannova (47) Cool 06:50:36
5 2f= James Leitch (47) 06:17:09 5 2f= Laura Nesbitt (29) Cool  07:08:20
6 mmm Marek Rother (54) 06:21:00 6 h Sandra Kazikova (46) Cool  07:20:80
7 | Jiri Polansky (44) 06:26:66 7 Deniz Kayadelen (35) Cool  08:02:66
g B christof wandratsch (56) 06:29:07 8 mmm |zabela Babica (43) Cold  08:08:62
o B Kilian Graef a7 Cool  06:31:31 9 mmm Klaudia Maria Koczorowska (42) Cool  08:11:31
10 g Daniel Trz?siec (22) Cold  06:35:32 10 | M Jennifer Laffan (26) Cool  08:20:70
11 | Vit Polansky (44) 06:36:08 11 B Antje Mexner (53) Cold 08:22:78
12 gy Piotr Konopacki (44) Cold  06:44:37 12 g Aleksandra Kabelis (29) Cool  08:29:64
13 I8 Jens Dittrich (42) Cool  06:48:01 13 i Inge Wolfs (62) Cool  08:33:94
14 g =m Henry Lykke Stokholm (53) Cold  06:55:28 14 g == Nadja joy Tannesen (35) 08:37:71
15 g Krzysztof Kubiak (33) 07:06:12 15 J| |l célestine van hoorickx (40) 08:38:18
16 g Richard Nyary (46) 07:13:65 16 EE Rikke Danielsen (46) Cold  08:46:77
17 g Piotr Biankowski (47) 07:20:42 17 Bl tina deeken (46) Cool 08:56:23
18 ' Roel Janssen (20) Cool  07:24:29 18 | Lenka Slehoverova (40) Cold  08:57:80
19 g Peter Plavec (35) 07:24:60 19 g Agnieszka STACHOWIAK (53) Cool  08:59:90
20 =& Brian Bain (62) Cold 07:26:36 20 Jj | sarah coughlan (49) 09:06:93
21 g Simon Zdarsky (29) Cool 07:38:37 21 B Kathrin Doring (59) Cold  09:15:74
22 [ l iohn ryan (54) 07:41:78 22 g Anna Kotecka (57) Cool  09:16:97
23 g Leszek Zawadzki (39) Cold 07:41:92 23 | || Julie-Ann Somers (44) 09:38:77
24 || | AlexRossi (46) Cool  07:44:51 24 g Mirela Mazur (34) Cool  09:39:84
25 E Chun Kong Mak (36) 07:50:95 25 Jaqueline Janike (60) Cold  09:46:35
26 o Albert Stienezen (57) 07:53:84 26 B Elke Ortloff (69) 09:55:65
27 |pam Max Munson (53) Cool  07:56:85 27 |am Dana Zbo?ilova (47) Cold 10:07:18
28 | | FEDERICO MIOT (45) Cold  07:59:03 28 | l| stefania Storace (64) Cool  10:19:05
29 | Jakub Valnicek (52) 08:08:07 29 | || Patricia Heffernan (60) 10:33:32
30 Hamza Bakircioglu (50) 08:08:56 30 B \jaryna Tsymashevych (41) 10:51:68
31 h Filip Jicha (18) Cool  08:13:76 31 Jeannette Stangier-Bors (55) Cool  12:00:17
32 I i Florin Tomos (39) Cool 08:15:57 32 E Ellery McGowan (76) Cool 12:18:78
33 || [ Davide Belletti (47) Cool  08:19:48 33 | Adriana Spottova (55) 13:25:11
34 [ | Brian Swift (53) 08:24:04

&5 E Joshua Ackerman (24) Cold 08:29:81

36 mm Kevin AUDOUY (26) Cool  08:37:50

37 é Charalampos Theodosis (46) Cold  08:58:23

38 i Hassan Baraka (35) 09:05:46

39 B Franz Herbst (66) Cold  09:21:95

40 I I alexandre fuzeau (56) 09:43:04

41 | J Brian Dillon (53) 09:47:84

42 I i Sergiu Denis Deznan (29) Cool  09:55:71

43 g Sebastian Mazurek (48) Cold  10:25:36

44 [ | Avexandre Wais (41) Cold 10:36:63

45 [ | Maxime VALABREGUE (55) Cool  11:40:35

46 Beat Brun (38) Cool  13:22:76
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Junior (Male) Junior (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 B Kilian Graef (17) Cool  06:31:31
Age 18 to 24 (Male) Age 18 to 24 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 g Marcin Szarpak (21) Cold 05:38:97 1 |l Marion Joffle (23) Cold  06:49:05
2 g Daniel Trz?siec (22) Cold  06:35:32
3 E Roel Janssen (20) Cool 07:24:29
4 | Filip Jicha (18) Cool  08:13:76
5 E Joshua Ackerman (24) Cold 08:29:81
Age 25 to 29 (Male) Age 25 to 29 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 pmm Pawe? Bednarczyk (28) Cool  06:12:63 B Alisa Fatum (27) Cold  06:19:32
2 pmm Mieszko Palmi-Kukie?ko (29) Cool  06:15:41 % Laura Nesbhitt (29) Cool  07:08:20
3 g Simon Zdarsky (29) Cool  07:38:37 Bl Jennifer Laffan (26) Cool  08:20:70
4 f Kevin AUDOUY (26) Cool 08:37:50 mmm Aleksandra Kabelis (29) Cool 08:29:64
5 I i Sergiu Denis Deznan (29) Cool  09:65:71
Age 30 to 34 (Male) Age 30 to 34 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 pm Krzysztof Kubiak (33) 07:06:12 % Caroline Saxon (31) 06:49:72
mmm Mirela Mazur (34) Cool  09:39:84
Age 35 to 39 (Male) Age 35 to 39 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 g Peter Plavec (35) 07:24:60 Deniz Kayadelen (35) Cool  08:02:66
2 mmm Leszek Zawadzki (39) Cold  07:41:92 2= Nadjajoy Tennesen (35) 08:37:71
3 Chun Kong Mak (36) 07:50:95
4 [ B Forin Tomos (39) Cool  08:15:57
5 [l Hassan Baraka (35) 09:05:46
6 Beat Brun (38) Cool  13:22:76
Age 40 to 44 (Male) Age 40 to 44 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 h Jiri Polansky (44) 06:26:66 mmm 'zabela Babica (43) Cold  08:08:62
2 h Vit Polansky (44) 06:36:08 mmm Klaudia Maria Koczorowska (42) Cool 08:11:31
3 g Piotr Konopacki (44) Cold 06:44:37 I i célestine van hoorickx (40) 08:38:18
4 B Jens Dittrich (42) Cool  06:48:01 e Lenka Slehoverova (40) Cold 08:57:80
5 || | Alexandre wais (41) Cold 10:36:63 B |} ulie-Ann Somers (44) 09:38:77
Maryna Tsymashevych (41) 10:51:68
Age 45 to 49 (Male) Age 45 to 49 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 h Rostislav Vitek (46) 06:07:82 h Sarka Landsmannova (47) Cool  06:50:36
2 Ef= James Leitch (47) 06:17:09 b Sandra Kazikova (46) Cool  07:20:80
3 g Richard Nyary (46) 07:13:65 am Rikke Danielsen (46) Cold  08:46:77
4 g Piotr Biankowski (47) 07:20:42 B tina deeken (46) Cool  08:56:23
5 || | AlexRossi (46) Cool  07:44:51 l l sarah coughlan (49) 09:06:93
6 [ ] FEDERICO MIOT (45) Cold  07:59:03 B Dana Zbo?ilova (47) Cold 10:07:18
7 [ |l pavide Belletti (47) Cool  08:19:48
8 é Charalampos Theodosis (46) Cold 08:58:23
9 mmm Sebastian Mazurek (48) Cold  10:25:36
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Age 50 to 54 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name IISA
1 g Marek Rother (54)
2 2ﬁ Henry Lykke Stokholm (53) Cold
3 i i john ryan (54)
4 h Max Munson (53) Cool
5 | Jakub Valnicek (52)
6 Hamza Bakircioglu (50)
7 i i Brian Swift (53)
8 i i Brian Dillon (53)
Age 55 to 59 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name IISA
1 B christof wandratsch (56)
2 E Albert Stienezen (57)
3 I i alexandre fuzeau (56)
4 [ | Maxime VALABREGUE (55) Cool
Age 60 to 64 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name IISA
1 == Brian Bain (62) Cold
Age 65 to 69 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name IISA
1 B Franz Herbst (66) Cold

CA Swimmer Name

CA = Country Association

Age 75 to 79 (Male)
IISA Time

Time

06:21:00

06:55:28

07:41:78

07:56:85

08:08:07

08:08:56

08:24:04

09:47:84

Time

06:29:07

07:53:84

09:43:04

11:40:35

Time

07:26:36

Time

09:21:95

Age 50 to 54 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name

1 Antje Mexner (53)

2 mmm Agnieszka STACHOWIAK (53)

Age 55 to 59 (Female)
Swimmer Name

CA
1 B Kathrin Doring (59)
Anna Kotecka (57)

Jeannette Stangier-Bors (55)

roi

Adriana Spottova (55)
Age 60 to 64 (Female)
Swimmer Name

Inge Wolfs (62)

CA
[—]
L]
2 Jaqueline Janike (60)
i Stefania Storace (64)

Patricia Heffernan (60)
Age 65 to 69 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name
1 B Elke Ortloff (69)
Age 75 to 79 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name

1 gal Ellery McGowan (76)

Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc) IISA = IISA Membership Level

IISA
Cold

Cool

IISA

Cold

Cool

Cool

IISA

Cool

Cold

Cool

IISA

IISA

Cool

Time
08:22:78

08:59:90

Time

09:15:74

09:16:97

12:00:17

13:25:11

Time

08:33:94

09:46:35

10:19:05

10:33:32

Time

09:55:65

Time

12:18:78
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Disabled Category: 500m Freestyle Results

OVERALL (Male) OVERALL (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 B tina deeken 08:56:23
Age 45 to 49 (Male) Age 45 to 49 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 B tina deeken 08:56:23

CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc) [ISA = 1ISA Membership Level
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250m Freestyle Results
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

a1

42

43

a4

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

IECTul LI PEROOD O

¥
Kl

=1INSSIHELTNIINENESRILIN
L] = 1 -

[
l £
-

Swimmer Name

Marcin Szarpak (21)

Jakub Muszy?ski (21)
Mieszko Palmi-Kukie?ko (29)
Christoph Karow (38)
Rostislav Vitek (46)

Marek Rother (54)
Sebastian Urbaniak (21)
christof wandratsch (56)
Jens Dittrich (42)

Daniel Trz?siec (22)

Henry Lykke Stokholm (53)
Tomasz Lutkowski (47)
Alex Rossi (46)

Simon Zdarsky (29)

Krzysztof Kubiak (33)

& Brian Bain (62)

Andrzej Kowalczyk (31)
Albert Stienezen (57)
Peter Plavec (35)
FEDERICO MIOT (45)
Chun Kong Mak (36)
Tomek Skrzynski (43)
Viktor Dluhos (28)
Joshua Ackerman (24)
Mark Thies (53)

Mateusz K?dzior (49)
Leszek Zawadzki (39)
Hamza Bakircioglu (50)
Kevin AUDOUY (26)
Davide Belletti (47)

Brian Swift (53)

Ram Barkai (65)
Jaros?aw Dziuba?ka (47)
Mark Dempsey (47)
Ernest Wesolowski (39)
Franz Herbst (66)
Ireneusz Kordylak (46)
alexandre fuzeau (56)
Krzysztof Cha?at (42)
Omri Gonen (44)

Adrian Gaszewski (32)
Shai Braitner (45)

Martin Shannon (50)
Robert Vasiliu (49)

Alan Gleeson (55)
Hicham EL MEJDOUB (28)
Jonas Mikkelsen (47)
Jaroslaw Terlecki (46)
Tomasz Kadziolka (48)
Maxime VALABREGUE (55)
Bartlomiej Nagalewski (46)
Grzegorz Truchan (61)

Tomasz Polap (44)

OVERALL (Male)

IISA
Cold

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cold

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cold

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Time

02:45:77

02:46:19

02:53:36

02:54:50

02:55:06

03:03:60

03:05:40

03:05:45

03:06:49

03:07:43

03:11:58

03:22:49

03:23:98

03:24:29

03:27:80

03:32:40

03:33:00

03:34:90

03:35:59

03:38:50

03:38:96

03:39:69

03:40:29

03:40:60

03:40:96

03:43:16

03:45:09

03:49:70

03:53:07

03:54:68

03:56:61

03:58:57

04:00:66

04:11:86

04:17:72

04:21:49

04:23:63

04:26:34

04:28:25

04:30:29

04:31:61

04:34:62

04:35:58

04:39:39

04:41:87

04:47:02

04:48:60

04:53:91

04:58:90

05:11:24

05:40:97

05:52:19

06:17:16
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OVERALL (Female)
Swimmer Name

Karolina Szalast (17)

Alisa Fatum (27)

Hanna Bakuniak (26)
Caroline Saxon (31)
Nichola Murch (40)

Deniz Kayadelen (35)
Hanna Szebesczyk (21)
Aleksandra Kabelis (29)
Olivia De Waal (26)
Wiktoria Lewandowska (31)
Klaudia Maria Koczorowska (42)
célestine van hoorickx (40)
Antje Mexner (53)
Agnieszka STACHOWIAK (53)
tina deeken (46)

Sue Allingham (58)

Nadja joy Tgnnesen (35)
Urszula Weso?owska (17)
Anna Kotecka (57)

Kathrin Déring (59)
Jaqueline Janike (60)

Dana Zbo?ilova (47)
Aldona Skowro?ska (37)
Elke Ortloff (69)

Magdalena Boinska (44)
Agnieszka Ga?owska (43)
Maryna Tsymashevych (41)

Agnieszka Narkiewicz-Czurylo (46)

29 Asita Streit (33)

IISA

Cool

Cold

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cold

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Time

02:56:81

02:57:04

03:14:47

03:18:22

03:30:07

03:41:29

03:41:99

03:49:88

03:50:95

03:59:56

03:59:79

04:01:61

04:05:11

04:09:52

04:09:78

04:12:66

04:14:43

04:15:53

04:26:98

04:30:81

04:42:42

04:51:56

04:52:32

05:00:50

05:16:15

05:22:99

05:23:83

06:17:06

07:22:39
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Swimmer Name

Swimmer Name

Marcin Szarpak (21)
Jakub Muszy?ski (21)
Sebastian Urbaniak (21)
Daniel Trz?siec (22)

Joshua Ackerman (24)

Swimmer Name

Mieszko Palmi-Kukie?ko (29)
Simon Zdarsky (29)

Viktor Dluhos (28)

Kevin AUDOUY (26)

Hicham EL MEJDOUB (28)

Swimmer Name

Krzysztof Kubiak (33)
Andrzej Kowalczyk (31)

Adrian Gaszewski (32)

Swimmer Name

Christoph Karow (38)
Peter Plavec (35)
Chun Kong Mak (36)
Leszek Zawadzki (39)

Ernest Wesolowski (39)

Swimmer Name

Jens Dittrich (42)
Tomek Skrzynski (43)
Krzysztof Cha?at (42)
Omri Gonen (44)

Tomasz Polap (44)

Swimmer Name

Rostislav Vitek (46)
Tomasz Lutkowski (47)
Alex Rossi (46)
FEDERICO MIOT (45)
Mateusz K?dzior (49)
Davide Belletti (47)
Jaros?aw Dziuba?ka (47)
Mark Dempsey (47)
Ireneusz Kordylak (46)
Shai Braitner (45)
Robert Vasiliu (49)
Jonas Mikkelsen (47)
Jaroslaw Terlecki (46)
Tomasz Kadziolka (48)

Bartlomiej Nagalewski (46)

Junior (Male)
IISA

Age 18 to 24 (Male)

Age 25 to 29 (Male)

Age 30 to 34 (Male)

Age 35 to 39 (Male)

Age 40 to 44 (Male)

Age 45 to 49 (Male)

Time

IISA
Cold

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cold

lISA

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

IISA

Cool

Cool

IISA

Cool

Cold

Cool

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

lISA

Cold

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Time

02:45:77

02:46:19

03:05:40

03:07:43

03:40:60

Time

02:53:36

03:24:29

03:40:29

03:53:07

04:47:02

Time
03:27:80
03:33:00

04:31:61

Time

02:54:50

03:35:59

03:38:96

03:45:09

04:17:72

Time

03:06:49

03:39:69

04:28:25

04:30:29

06:17:16

Time

02:55:06

03:22:49

03:23:98

03:38:50

03:43:16

03:54:68

04:00:66

04:11:86

04:23:63

04:34:62

04:39:39

04:48:60

04:53:91

04:58:90

05:40:97

CA

CA

CA
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Junior (Female)
Swimmer Name

Karolina Szalast (17)

Urszula Weso?owska (17)

Age 18 to 24 (Female)
Swimmer Name

Hanna Szebesczyk (21)

Age 25 to 29 (Female)
Swimmer Name

Alisa Fatum (27)
Hanna Bakuniak (26)
Aleksandra Kabelis (29)

Olivia De Waal (26)

Age 30 to 34 (Female)
Swimmer Name

Caroline Saxon (31)
Wiktoria Lewandowska (31)

Asita Streit (33)

Age 35 to 39 (Female)
Swimmer Name

Deniz Kayadelen (35)
Nadja joy Tgnnesen (35)

Aldona Skowro?ska (37)

Age 40 to 44 (Female)
Swimmer Name

Nichola Murch (40)

Klaudia Maria Koczorowska (42)
célestine van hoorickx (40)
Magdalena Boinska (44)
Agnieszka Ga?owska (43)

Maryna Tsymashevych (41)

Age 45 to 49 (Female)
Swimmer Name

tina deeken (46)
Dana Zbo?ilova (47)

Agnieszka Narkiewicz-Czurylo (46)

IISA

Cool

Cool

IISA

Cool

lISA
Cold

Cool

Cool

IISA

Cold

Cool

IISA

Cool

IISA
Cold

Cool

Cool

Cool

lISA

Cool

Cold

Cool

Time
02:56:81

04:15:53

Time

03:41:99

Time

02:57:04

03:14:47

03:49:88

03:50:95

Time
03:18:22
03:59:56

07:22:39

Time
03:41:29
04:14:43

04:52:32

Time

03:30:07

03:59:79

04:01:61

05:16:15

05:22:99

05:23:83

Time
04:09:78
04:51:56

06:17:06
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Age 50 to 54 (Male) Age 50 to 54 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 mmm Marek Rother (54) 03:03:60 1 Antje Mexner (53) Cold  04:05:11
2 amm Henry Lykke Stokholm (53) Cold 03:11:58 2 gmm Agnieszka STACHOWIAK (53) Cool  04:09:52
3 mmm Mark Thies (53) Cold  03:40:96
4 Hamza Bakircioglu (50) 03:49:70
5 | | Brian swift (53) 03:56:61
6 | l| Martin Shannon (50) 04:35:58
Age 55 to 59 (Male) Age 55 to 59 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 B christof wandratsch (56) 03:05:45 1 amm Sue Alingham (58) Cool  04:12:66
2 E Albert Stienezen (57) 03:34:90 2 mmm Anna Kotecka (57) Cool  04:26:98
3 [} alexandre fuzeau (56) 04:26:34 3 I Kathrin Doring (59) Cold  04:30:81
4 [ l Aan Gleeson (55) 04:41:87
5 J| | Maxime VALABREGUE (55) Cool  05:11:24
Age 60 to 64 (Male) Age 60 to 64 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 == Brian Bain (62) Cold  03:32:40 1 B Jaqueline Janike (60) Cold  04:42:42
2 pmm Grzegorz Truchan (61) Cool 05:52:19
Age 65 to 69 (Male) Age 65 to 69 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 E Ram Barkai (65) 03:58:57 1 B Elke Ortloff (69) 05:00:50
2 B Franz Herbst (66) Cold  04:21:49

CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc)

IISA = lISA Membership Level
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Disabled Category: 250m Freestyle Results

OVERALL (Male) OVERALL (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 B tina deeken 04:09:78
Age 45 to 49 (Male) Age 45 to 49 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 B tina deeken 04:09:78

CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc) [ISA = 1ISA Membership Level
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100m Freestyle Results
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OVERALL (Male) OVERALL (Female)
CA Swimmer Name lISA Time CA Swimmer Name lISA Time
1 gmm Pawe? Bednarczyk (28) Cool  00:58:08 1 B Alisa Fatum (27) Cold  01:05:41
2 g Jakub Muszy?ski (21) Cool  00:59:82 2 g Karolina Szalast (17) Cool  01:06:11
3 g Mieszko Palmi-Kukie?ko (29) Cool  01:00:35 3 g Ola Dudek (21) Cool  01:07:51
4 HE Tobias Wybierek (29) Cold  01:00:61 4 B Marie Therese Bartl (19) Cool  01:08:44
5 B Christoph Karow (38) Cool  01:01:07 5 h Sandra Kazikova (46) Cool  01:08:45
6 g Bartosz Ciezki (28) Cool  01:01:08 6 B Alexa Xenia Ortwein (24) Cool  01:08:92
7 B Kilian Franke (22) Cool  01:01:96 7 S Laura Nesbitt (29) Cool  01:11:33
8 pmm Wilhelm Gromisz (45) Cool  01:02:22 8 B Franziska Partheymilller (26) Cool  01:14:95
9 g Tymoteusz ?wiecak (23) Cool  01:02:71 9 % Nichola Murch (40) Cold 01:15:22
10 yuuy Micha? Perl (26) Cool  01:03:56 10 E Samantha Whelpton (37) Cold  01:15:47
11 gy Sebastian Urbaniak (21) Cool  01:05:17 11 gy Hanna Szebesczyk (21) Cool  01:15:74
12 | Rostislav Vitek (46) 01:06:60 12 B Julia Manke (17) Cool  01:17:95
13 g Piotr Konopacki (44) Cold  01:06:76 i3 Deniz Kayadelen (35) Cool  01:18:61
14 gy Micha? Jagie??o (32) Cool  01:06:84 14 EE Rikke Danielsen (46) Cold 01:18:84
15 gy Rafa? Szklarzewski (37) Cool  01:07:55 15 B viktoriia Petik (24) Cool  01:19:85
16 gy Andrzej Kowalczyk (31) Cool  01:08:20 16 g Aleksandra Kabelis (29) Cool  01:20:16
17 B Markus Gunthner (54) Cool  01:08:28 17 g Sue Allingham (58) Cool  01:22:00
18 f Roel Janssen (20) Cool  01:08:39 18 g Weronika Kabut (28) Cool  01:22:71
19 | |l Alex Rossi (46) Cool  01:09:42 19 B Olivia De Waal (26) Cool  01:23:07
20 gy Jerzy Korba (53) Cool  01:09:43 20 E Britt Kraaijevanger (30) Cool  01:24:71
21 gy Tomasz Jozefiak (24) Cool  01:09:60 21 gy Agnieszka STACHOWIAK (53) Cool  01:25:49
22 g Simon Zdarsky (29) Cool  01:10:00 22 B tina deeken (46) Cool  01:28:72
23 gl Viktor Dluhos (28) Cool  01:10:27 23 gmm Anna Kotecka (57) Cool  01:31:62
24 I I alain simac-lejeune (40) Cold  01:11:46 24 gy Aldona Prusinowska (62) Cool  01:32:94
25 & Nicholas Murch (43) Cold  01:11:51 25 [ ] beatrice Ologeanu (32) Cool  01:33:39
26 I I Dragos lonescu (46) Cool  01:11:99 26 :E Nadja joy Tennesen (35) 01:33:83
27 g Leszek Zawadzki (39) Cold 01:12:29 27 g Michaela Rusnakova (36) Cool  01:34:52
28 g Kamil Bieszczad (20) Cool  01:13:19 28 g Monika St?sik (33) Cool  01:36:47
29 BB christof wandratsch (56) 01:13:69 29 B Kathrin Déring (59) Cold  01:37:20
30 E Alexander Schilder (31) Cold  01:13:71 30 pmmm KATARZYNA GNIOT (42) Cool  01:44:01
31 g ?ukasz Ka?mierczak (17) Cool  01:14:63 31 gy Magdalena Boinska (44) Cool  01:46:98
32 I I Adrian Stroe (34) Cool  01:14:83 32 pmm Agnieszka Ga?owska (43) Cool  01:53:88
33 | | Valentin Cinciulescu (46) Cool  01:15:17 33 g3l Ellery McGowan (76) Cool  01:56:69
34 h Filip Jicha (18) Cool  01:16:58 34 gy Katarzyna Bugaj (42) Cool  01:57:03
35 % Brian Bain (62) Cold  01:16:70 35 = Maryna Tsymashevych (41) 01:58:41
36 Mark Thies (53) Cold  01:16:75 36 [| |l stephanie lyness (59) Cold  02:00:26
37 f Kevin AUDOUY (26) Cool  01:16:99 37 mmm Agnieszka Pinkawa (42) Cool  02:03:27
38 i i FEDERICO MIOT (45) Cold  01:17:04 38 g Aleksandra Lisek (40) Cool  02:04:28
Mateusz K?dzior (49) Cool  01:18:80 39 I i Brenda Cosgrove (67) Cool  02:07:44
Florin Tomos (39) Cool  01:19:77
Hamza Bakircioglu (50) 01:20:74
42 mmm Ernest Wesolowski (39) Cool  01:21:80
43 | | Frank Haliissey (41) 01:22:09
44 BP= Ram Barkai (65) 01:23:11
45 & Shai Braitner (45) Cool 01:23:16
46 h Filip Jicha (52) Cool 01:26:25
47 = Omri Gonen (44) Cool  01:28:37
48 g Alexander T?SER (37) Cool  01:29:24
49 [ | Alexandre wais (41) Cold  01:31:47
50 g Krzysztof Bulik (42) Cool  01:32:59
51 | ] Robert Vasiliu (49) Cool  01:33:99
52 [ | Martin Shannon (50) 01:34:13
53 g Daniel Stawecki (47) Cool  01:34:28
54 BB Franz Herbst (66) Cold  01:35:19
55 gy Jaroslaw Terlecki (46) Cool  01:36:74
56 | | Maxime VALABREGUE (55) Cool  01:38:58
57 mmm Grzegorz Kumiszcza (37) Cool  01:39:56
58 I i Alan Gleeson (55) 01:40:98
59 | |l Ger Purcell (67) 01:41:10
60 g Grzegorz Filipkowski (41) Cool  01:42:27
61 f Kjeld de Ruyter (50) Cool  01:45:47
62 gl TIBOR GALFFY (53) Cool  01:47:65
63 g Bartlomiej Nagalewski (46) Cool  02:07:49
64 gy Grzegorz Halor (37) Cool  02:08:14
65 gy Mateusz Kupaj (36) Cool  02:13:89
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Junior (Male) Junior (Female)
CA Swimmer Name lISA Time CA Swimmer Name lISA Time
1 g ?ukasz Ka?mierczak (17) Cool  01:14:63 mmm Karolina Szalast (17) Cool  01:06:11
B Julia Manke (17) Cool  01:17:95
Age 18 to 24 (Male) Age 18 to 24 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name lISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 g Jakub Muszy?ski (21) Cool  00:59:82 mmm Ola Dudek (21) Cool  01:07:51
2 B Kilian Franke (22) Cool  01:01:96 B Marie Therese Bartl (19) Cool  01:08:44
3 mmm Tymoteusz ?wiecak (23) Cool  01:02:71 B Alexa Xenia Ortwein (24) Cool  01:08:92
4 g Sebastian Urbaniak (21) Cool  01:05:17 mmm Hanna Szebesczyk (21) Cool  01:15:74
5 f Roel Janssen (20) Cool  01:08:39 = yiktoriia Petik (24) Cool 01:19:85
6 g Tomasz Jozefiak (24) Cool  01:09:60
7 mmm Kamil Bieszczad (20) Cool  01:13:19
8 | Filip Jicha (18) Cool  01:16:58
Age 25 to 29 (Male) Age 25 to 29 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name lISA Time CA Swimmer Name lISA Time
1 pmm Pawe? Bednarczyk (28) Cool  00:58:08 B Alisa Fatum 27) Cold  01:05:41
2 g Mieszko Palmi-Kukie?ko (29) Cool  01:00:35 % Laura Nesbitt (29) Cool  01:11:33
3 I Tobias Wybierek (29) Cold  01:00:61 B Franziska Partheymilller (26) Cool  01:14:95
4 pmm Bartosz Ciezki (28) Cool  01:01:08 mmm Aleksandra Kabelis (29) Cool  01:20:16
5 g Micha? Perl (26) Cool  01:03:56 mmm \Weronika Kabut (28) Cool  01:22:71
6 jgE Simon Zdarsky (29) Cool  01:10:00 E Olivia De Waal (26) Cool  01:23:07
7 gl Viktor Dluhos (28) Cool  01:10:27
8 : Kevin AUDOUY (26) Cool  01:16:99
Age 30 to 34 (Male) Age 30 to 34 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name lISA Time CA Swimmer Name lISA Time
1 g Micha? Jagie??0 (32) Cool  01:06:84 f Britt Kraaijevanger (30) Cool  01:24:71
2 pmm Andrzej Kowalczyk (31) Cool  01:08:20 I I beatrice Ologeanu (32) Cool  01:33:39
3 f Alexander Schilder (31) Cold 01:13:71 mmm Monika St?sik (33) Cool  01:36:47
4 | i Adrian stroe (34) Cool  01:14:83
Age 35 to 39 (Male) Age 35 to 39 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name lISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 . Christoph Karow (38) Cool  01:01:07 E Samantha Whelpton (37) Cold  01:15:47
2 g Rafa? Szklarzewski (37) Cool  01:07:55 Deniz Kayadelen (35) Cool  01:18:61
3 mmm Leszek Zawadzki (39) Cold  01:12:29 :E Nadja joy Te@nnesen (35) 01:33:83
4 I I Florin Tomos (39) Cool  01:19:77 [l Michaela Rusnakova (36) Cool  01:34:52
5 mmm Ernest Wesolowski (39) Cool  01:21:80
6 J Alexander T?SER (37) Cool  01:29:24
7 wmm Grzegorz Kumiszcza (37) Cool  01:39:56
8 g Grzegorz Halor (37) Cool  02:08:14
9 pmm Mateusz Kupaj (36) Cool  02:13:89
Age 40 to 44 (Male) Age 40 to 44 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name lISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 g Piotr Konopacki (44) Cold 01:06:76 * Nichola Murch (40) Cold  01:15:22
2 I I alain simac-lejeune (40) Cold  01:11:46 mmm KATARZYNA GNIOT (42) Cool  01:44:01
3 Nicholas Murch (43) Cold  01:11:51 mmm Magdalena Boinska (44) Cool  01:46:98
4 Frank Hallissey (41) 01:22:09 mmm Agnieszka Ga?owska (43) Cool 01:53:88
5 _Z_ Omri Gonen (44) Cool  01:28:37 mmm Katarzyna Bugaj (42) Cool  01:57:03
6 I I Alexandre Wais (41) Cold  01:31:47 = Maryna Tsymashevych (41) 01:58:41
7 mmm Krzysztof Bulik (42) Cool  01:32:59 mmm Agnieszka Pinkawa (42) Cool  02:03:27
8 mmm Grzegorz Filipkowski (41) Cool  01:42:27 mmm Aleksandra Lisek (40) Cool  02:04:28
Age 45 to 49 (Male) Age 45 to 49 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name lISA Time CA Swimmer Name lISA Time
1 g Wilhelm Gromisz (45) Cool  01:02:22 h Sandra Kazikova (46) Cool  01:08:45
2 | Rostislav Vitek (46) 01:06:60 = mm Rikke Danielsen (46) Cold  01:18:84
3 |l AlexRossi (46) Cool  01:09:42 B tina deeken (46) Cool  01:28:72
4 || |l pragos lonescu (46) Cool  01:11:99
5 I I Valentin Cinciulescu (46) Cool  01:15:17
6 [ l FEDERICO MIOT (45) Cold  01:17:04
7 mmm Mateusz K?dzior (49) Cool  01:18:80
8 & Shai Braitner (45) Cool  01:23:16
9 | l Robert vasiliu (49) Cool  01:33:99
10 gy Daniel Stawecki (47) Cool  01:34:28
11 gy Jaroslaw Terlecki (46) Cool  01:36:74
12 Bartlomiej Nagalewski (46) Cool  02:07:49
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Age 50 to 54 (Male) Age 50 to 54 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name lISA Time CA Swimmer Name lISA Time
1 B Markus Giinthner (54) Cool  01:08:28 1 g Agnieszka STACHOWIAK (53) Cool  01:25:49
2 g Jerzy Korba (53) Cool  01:09:43
3 mmm Mark Thies (53) Cold  01:16:75
4 Hamza Bakircioglu (50) 01:20:74
5 h Filip Jicha (52) Cool  01:26:25
6 [l Martin Shannon (50) 01:34:13
7 === Kield de Ruyter (50) Cool  01:45:47
8 gl TIBOR GALFFY (53) Cool  01:47:65
Age 55 to 59 (Male) Age 55 to 59 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name lISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 B christof wandratsch (56) 01:13:69 1 :E Sue Allingham (58) Cool  01:22:00
2 || | Maxime VALABREGUE (55) Cool  01:38:58 2 gmm Anna Kotecka (57) Cool  01:31:62
3 I i Alan Gleeson (55) 01:40:98 3 I Kathrin Déring (59) Cold  01:37:20
4 I i stephanie lyness (59) Cold  02:00:26
Age 60 to 64 (Male) Age 60 to 64 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 % Brian Bain (62) Cold  01:16:70 1 g Aldona Prusinowska (62) Cool  01:32:94
Age 65 to 69 (Male) Age 65 to 69 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name lISA Time CA Swimmer Name lIsA Time
1 B2 Ram Barkai (65) 01:23:11 1 [ | Brenda Cosgrove (67) Cool  02:07:44
2 I Franz Herbst (66) Cold  01:35:19
3 |l GerPurcell (67) 01:41:10
Age 75 to 79 (Male) Age 75 to 79 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name 1ISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 E Ellery McGowan (76) Cool  01:56:69

CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc) [ISA = 1ISA Membership Level
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Disabled Category: 100m Freestyle Results
OVERALL (Male) OVERALL (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 g Grzegorz Halor 02:08:14 1 B tina deeken 01:28:72
2 mmm KATARZYNA GNIOT 01:44:01
Age 35to 39 (Male) Age 35 to 39 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 pmm Grzegorz Halor 02:08:14
Age 40 to 44 (Male) Age 40 to 44 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name [ISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 pmm KATARZYNA GNIOT 01:44:01
Age 45 to 49 (Male) Age 45 to 49 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name [ISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 B tina deeken 01:28:72

CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc) IISA = lISA Membership Level
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100m Breaststroke Results
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OVERALL (Male) OVERALL (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time

1 mmm Micha? Perl (26) Cool  01:13:23 1 | § Warion Joffle (23) Cold  01:24:00
2 B Tobias Wybierek (29) Cold 01:13:74 2 B rranziska Partheymuller (26) Cool 01:29:29
3 Bl Kilian Franke (22) Cool 01:17:23 3 B saskia Kaes (29) Cool  01:29:59
4 || | fred boulay (48) Cool  01:17:85 4 | Andrea Klementova (19) Cool  01:30:61
5 Christoph Karow (38) Cool 01:20:38 5 h Karolina Pleskotova (15) Cool 01:30:95
6 [| l Guillaume LE LOHER (24) Cold  01:23:50 6 BE= Samantha Whelpton (37) Cold 01:31:39
7 f Roel Janssen (20) Cool  01:24:09 7 h Sandra Kazikova (46) Cool 01:32:42
8 mmm Jerzy Korba (53) Cool  01:24:85 8 === | aura Nesbitt (29) Cool  01:32:66
9 I I alain simac-lejeune (40) Cold 01:24:97 9 22 Rikke Danielsen (46) Cold 01:42:22
10 i i walter d'angelo (60) Cool  01:25:63 10 B jiona Vogt Humberg (51) Cool  01:43:49
11 B christof wandratsch (56) 01:28:34 11 o INge Wolfs (62) Cool  01:43:68
12 | Filip Jicha (18) Cool  01:31:41 12 | | Jean Sparling (50) Cool  01:43:92
13 I i Dragos lonescu (46) Cool 01:31:48 13 g Wiktoria Lewandowska (31) Cold 01:44:60
14 [§ | Bogdan IONITA (54) Cool  01:37:49 14 | | LizRyan (44) 01:44:98
15 I I alexandre fuzeau (56) 01:38:07 15 Il Heidelinde Partheymdiller (53) Cool  01:46:10
16 El Ralf Janike (44) Cool  01:38:22 16 I Jagueline Janike (60) Cold  01:47:92
17 |l Hassan Baraka (35) 01:39:45 17 marije Dirkx (40) Cold 01:48:61
18 g Jakub Krych (40) Cool 01:40:17 18 pmm Agnieszka Ga?owska (43) Cool  01:48:86
19 |§ | FEDERICO MIOT (45) Cold 01:42:61 19 gmmm Monika St?sik (33) Cool  01:50:81
20 Hamza Bakircioglu (50) 01:45:84 20 || |l sarah coughlan (49) 01:51:81
21 g Micha? Manterys (41) 01:51:00 21 h Petra Svejda Johova (48) Cool 01:51:82
22 i TIBOR GALFFY (53) Cool 01:54:13 22 i i Jennifer Laffan (26) Cool 01:51:83
23 Il Franz Herbst (66) Cold 01:59:80 23 g Michaela Rusnakova (36) Cool 01:52:69
24 Tino Zagermann (45) Cool  02:14:43 24 Il tina deeken (46) Cool  01:57:79
25 [l Hicham EL MEJDOUB (28) Cool  02:18:92 25 g mm Alison Summerfield (47) Cool  02:08:89
26 gy Michal Papuszka (41) Cool 02:20:33 26 g Eva Lezovicova (56) Cool  02:09:06
27 g Bartlomiej Nagalewski (46) Cool 02:32:03 27 gmm Agata Cierniak (45) Cool 02:13:59
28 pmm Zdzis?aw DOMIRSKI (73) Cool  03:58:99 28 mmm Magdalena Zaj?czek (46) Cool 02:14:51
29 Seyfi Bakircioglu (76) Cool  05:25:75 29 mmm KATARZYNA GNIOT (42) Cool 02:16:71

30 BBl Elke Ortloff (69) 02:17:35

31 f Ursula Tibon (59) Cool 02:25:07

32 | Adriana Spottova (55) 02:35:57

33 Asita Streit (33) Cool  02:38:87
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N

N

N

IR

2

3

4

5

Junior (Male)
CA Swimmer Name IISA

Age 18 to 24 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name

B ilian Franke (22)
B § Guillaume LE LOHER (24)

[—]
= RO€lJanssen (20)

B Filip Jicha (18)

Age 25 to 29 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name

mmm Micha? Perl (26)
B Tobias Wybierek (29)

B Hicham EL MEJDOUB (28)

Age 30 to 34 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name IISA

Age 35 to 39 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name

= Christoph Karow (38)

i Hassan Baraka (35)

Age 40 to 44 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name

I i alain simac-lejeune (40)
B Ralf Janike (44)

mmm Jakub Krych (40)

mmm Micha? Manterys (41)

mmm Michal Papuszka (41)

Time

IISA

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cool

IISA

Cool

Cold

Cool

Time

IISA

Cool

IISA
Cold

Cool

Cool

Cool

Time

01:17:23

01:23:50

01:24:09

01:31:41

Time

01:13:23

01:13:74

02:18:92

Time
01:20:38

01:39:45

Time

01:24:97

01:38:22

01:40:17

01:51:00

02:20:33

Junior (Female)
CA Swimmer Name

h Karolina Pleskotova (15)

Age 18 to 24 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name

I i Marion Joffle (23)

h Andrea Klementova (19)

Age 25 to 29 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name

B rranziska Partheymuller (26)
B saskia Kaes (29)

o | L) .

= | qura Nesbitt (29)

B § Jennifer Laffan (26)

Age 30 to 34 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name

Wiktoria Lewandowska (31)
Monika St?sik (33)

=
=
Asita Streit (33)

Age 35 to 39 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name

Samantha Whelpton (37)

i N

Michaela Rusnakova (36)

Age 40 to 44 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name

Liz Ryan (44)
marije Dirkx (40)

Agnieszka Ga?owska (43)

KATARZYNA GNIOT (42)

IISA

Cool

IISA
Cold

Cool

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

IISA
Cold

Cool

Cool

IISA

Cold

Cool

IISA

Cold

Cool

Cool

Time

01:30:95

Time
01:24:00

01:30:61

Time

01:29:29

01:29:59

01:32:66

01:51:83

Time

01:44:60

01:50:81

02:38:87

Time
01:31:39

01:52:69

Time

01:44:98

01:48:61

01:48:86

02:16:71
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Age 45 to 49 (Male) Age 45 to 49 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 | J fred boulay (48) Cool  01:17:85 Iy Sandra Kazikova (46) Cool  01:32:42
a1 o ; A9-
2 I i Dragos lonescu (46) Cool  01:31:48 m mm Rikke Danielsen (46) Cold  01:42:22
3 | j| FEDERICO MIOT (45) Cold 01:42:61 B § sarah coughlan (49) 01:51:81
4 Tino Zagermann (45) Cool  02:14:43 h Petra Svejda Johova (48) Cool  01:51:82
5 g Bartlomiej Nagalewski (46) Cool  02:32:03 B tina deeken (46) Cool  01:57:79
=] . . . .
m mm Alison Summerfield (47) Cool  02:08:89
mmm Aoata Cierniak (45) Cool  02:13:59
mmm Magdalena Zaj?czek (46) Cool  02:14:51
Age 50 to 54 (Male) Age 50 to 54 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 mmm Jerzy Korba (53) Cool  01:24:85 B |(0na Vogt Humberg (51) Cool  01:43:49
2 || l Bogdan IONITA (54) Cool  01:37:49 B § Jean sparling (50) Cool  01:43:92
8 Hamza Bakircioglu (50) 01:45:84 B Heidelinde Partheymdiller (53) Cool  01:46:10
4 B TIBOR GALFFY (53) Cool 01:54:13
Age 55 to 59 (Male) Age 55 to 59 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 B christof wandratsch (56) 01:28:34 i Eva Lezovicova (56) Cool  02:09:06
2 [ B alexandre fuzeau (56) 01:38:07 == Ursula Tibon (59) Cool  02:25:07
e Adriana Spottova (55) 02:35:57
Age 60 to 64 (Male) Age 60 to 64 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 i i walter d'angelo (60) Cool 01:25:63 = 'Nge Wolfs (62) Cool  01:43:68
aqueline Janike o AT
B j5queline Janike (60) Cold 01:47:92
Age 65 to 69 (Male) Age 65 to 69 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 B Franz Herbst (66) Cold  01:59:80 B ke Ortloff (69) 02:17:35
Age 70 to 74 (Male) Age 70 to 74 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 g Zdzis?aw DOMIRSKI (73) Cool 03:58:99
Age 75 to 79 (Male) Age 75to 79 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 Seyfi Bakircioglu (76) Cool  05:25:75

CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc)

IISA = lISA Membership Level
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Disabled Category: 100m Breaststroke Results
OVERALL (Male) OVERALL (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 B tina deeken 01:57:79
2 mmm KATARZYNA GNIOT 02:16:71
Age 40 to 44 (Male) Age 40 to 44 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 pmm KATARZYNA GNIOT 02:16:71
Age 45 to 49 (Male) Age 45 to 49 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 E tina deeken 01:57:79

CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc)

IISA = lIISA Membership Level
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100m Individual Medley Results
OVERALL (Male) OVERALL (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time

1 g S?awomir Wilkowski (27) Cool 01:04:17 1 B Alisa Fatum (27) Cold 01:16:81
2 mmm Bart?omiej Kubkowski (27) Cold  01:05:94 2 | j Tiffany PIERREJEAN (19) Cool  01:19:03
3 mmm Mieszko Palmi-Kukie?ko (29) Cool 01:06:84 3 B Marie Therese Bartl (29) Cool 01:19:62
4 I Kilian Franke (22) Cool  01:07:16 4 B saskia Kaes (29) Cool 01:24:71
5 B Christoph Karow (38) Cool 01:07:44 5 | Magda Okurkova (31) 01:25:37
6 pmm Micha? Perl (26) Cool 01:07:69 6 pmm Wiktoria Lewandowska (31) Cold 01:30:86
7 I i Sergiu Denis Deznan (29) Cool 01:08:03 7 mmm Marta Rother (54) Cool 01:31:87
g EE Jens Dittrich (42) Cool 01:11:72 8 mmm zabela Babica (43) Cold 01:32:76
9 mmm Korneliusz Zapert (22) Cool 01:12:25 9 pmm Weronika Kabut (28) Cool 01:32:97
10 g Marek Rother (54) 01:13:31 10 g am Rikke Danielsen (46) Cold 01:33:13
11 | Rostislav Vitek (46) 01:14:29 11 Inge Wolfs (62) Cool  01:34:53
12 | § fred boulay (48) Cool 01:14:42 12 o g Sue Allingham (58) Cool  01:37:08
13 g Daniel Trz?siec (22) Cold 01:15:86 13 i i Jean Sparling (50) Cool 01:37:11
14 BB christof wandratsch (56) 01:16:02 14 E marije Dirkx (40) Cold 01:38:44
15 | B Guillaume LE LOHER (24) Cold  01:16:29 15 [ W Jennifer Laffan (26) Cool  01:44:36
16 pumm Jerzy Korba (53) Cool 01:16:33 16 Jaqueline Janike (60) Cold  01:50:55
17 f Roel Janssen (20) Cool 01:16:70 17 h Vaclava Benesova (55) Cold 01:51:73
18 mmm Tomasz Jozefiak (24) Cool 01:16:89 18 EE Nadja joy Tgnnesen (35) 01:53:98
19 I i alain simac-lejeune (40) Cold 01:17:14 19 g Eva Lezovicova (56) Cool 02:21:33
20 I i Dragos lonescu (46) Cool  01:20:18

21 pumm Piotr Biankowski (47) 01:22:23

22 g Tomek Skrzynski (43) Cool 01:22:98

23 Chun Kong Mak (36) 01:25:57

24 g Andrzej Fajdasz (49) Cool 01:25:79

25 j§ | FEDERICO MIOT (45) Cold 01:27:50

26 pmmm ANDRZEJ HARENDA (54) Cool 01:27:63

27 % Brian Bain (62) Cold  01:31:29

28 B |hor Kravchenko (63) Cool 01:32:13

29 gmm Mateusz K?dzior (49) Cool  01:34:46

30 I i alexandre fuzeau (56) 01:37:53

31 g Krzysztof Kubiak (33) 01:38:03

32 Bl Franz Herbst (66) Cold 01:49:21
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Junior (Male)
CA Swimmer Name IISA

Age 18 to 24 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name

1 B Kilian Franke (22)

2 pmm Korneliusz Zapert (22)

3 mmm Daniel Trz?siec (22)

4 || § Guillaume LE LOHER (24)

Roel Janssen (20)

6 pmm Tomasz Jozefiak (24)

Age 25 to 29 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name

S?awomir Wilkowski (27)

Bart?omiej Kubkowski (27)

N

Mieszko Palmi-Kukie?ko (29)
4 g Micha? Perl (26)

5 I i Sergiu Denis Deznan (29)

Age 30 to 34 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name

1 g Krzysztof Kubiak (33)

Age 35 to 39 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name

1 Christoph Karow (38)

2 Chun Kong Mak (36)

Age 40 to 44 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name

1 B Jens Dittrich (42)
2 I i alain simac-lejeune (40)

3 mmm Tomek Skrzynski (43)

Time

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cold

Cool

Cool

IISA

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cool

IISA

IISA

Cool

IISA

Cool

Cold

Cool

Time

01:07:16

01:12:25

01:15:86

01:16:29

01:16:70

01:16:89

Time

01:04:17

01:05:94

01:06:84

01:07:69

01:08:03

Time

01:38:03

Time
01:07:44

01:25:57

Time

01:11:72

01:17:14

01:22:98

CA

CA

1 0B
2

CA
1

2

3 mm

2 0N

CA

Junior (Female)
Swimmer Name

Age 18 to 24 (Female)
Swimmer Name

Tiffany PIERREJEAN (19)

Marie Therese Bartl (19)

Age 25 to 29 (Female)
Swimmer Name

Alisa Fatum (27)
Saskia Kaes (29)
Weronika Kabut (28)

Jennifer Laffan (26)

Age 30 to 34 (Female)
Swimmer Name

Magda Okurkova (31)

Wiktoria Lewandowska (31)

Age 35 to 39 (Female)
Swimmer Name

Nadja joy Tgnnesen (35)

Age 40 to 44 (Female)
Swimmer Name

Izabela Babica (43)

marije Dirkx (40)

IISA

IISA

Cool

Cool

IISA
Cold

Cool

Cool

Cool

IISA

Cold

IISA

IISA
Cold

Cold

Time

Time

01:19:03

01:19:62

Time

01:16:81

01:24:71

01:32:97

01:44:36

Time
01:25:37

01:30:86

Time

01:53:98

Time
01:32:76

01:38:44
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Age 45 to 49 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name

1 h Rostislav Vitek (46)

2 I i fred boulay (48)

3 I i Dragos lonescu (46)
4 g Piotr Biankowski (47)
5 pmm Andrzej Fajdasz (49)
6 | | FEDERICO MIOT (45)

7 mmm Mateusz K?dzior (49)

Age 50 to 54 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name

mmm Marek Rother (54)
2 pmm Jerzy Korba (53)
=

ANDRZEJ HARENDA (54)

Age 55 to 59 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name

1 BB christof wandratsch (56)

2 I i alexandre fuzeau (56)

Age 60 to 64 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name

1 % Brian Bain (62)

2 Ihor Kravchenko (63)

Age 65 to 69 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name

1 B Franz Herbst (66)

CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc)

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cool

IISA

Cool

Cool

IISA

IISA
Cold

Cool

IISA

Cold

Time

01:14:29

01:14:42

01:20:18

01:22:23

01:25:79

01:27:50

01:34:46

Time

01:13:31

01:16:33

01:27:63

Time
01:16:02

01:37:53

Time
01:31:29

01:32:13

Time

01:49:21

Age 45 to 49 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name

1 Ei Rikke Danielsen (46)

Age 50 to 54 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name

1 pmm Marta Rother (54)

2 i i Jean Sparling (50)

Age 55 to 59 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name

Sue Allingham (58)

Vaclava Benesova (55)

AT

Eva Lezovicova (56)

Age 60 to 64 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name

[—]

Inge Wolfs (62)

2 B Jaqueline Janike (60)

Age 65 to 69 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name

IISA = IISA Membership Level

IISA
Cold

IISA

Cool

Cool

IISA

Cool

Cold

Cool

IISA

Cool

Cold

IISA

Time

01:33:13

Time
01:31:87

01:37:11

Time

01:37:08

01:51:73

02:21:33

Time

01:34:53

01:50:55

Time
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Disabled Category: 100m Individual Medley Results
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50m Freestyle Results
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OVERALL (Male)
Swimmer Name

Micha? Perl (26)
Christoph Karow (38)
S?awomir Wilkowski (27)
Tobias Wybierek (29)
Pawe? Bednarczyk (28)
Kilian Franke (22)

Bartosz Ciezki (28)

b
11l mLmie
>

Tymoteusz ?wiecak (23)

©
-
-

Sergiu Denis Deznan (29)
Mieszko Palmi-Kukie?ko (29)

Micha? Jagie??0 (32)

[
=

Sebastian Urbaniak (21)

[
@

-

-

Clement Meloni (21)

Jens Dittrich (42)

[
IS

Rafa? Szklarzewski (37)

16

alain simac-lejeune (40)

17 Markus Gunthner (54)

18 Dragos lonescu (46)

19 Henry Lykke Stokholm (53)

20 Roel Janssen (20)

21 Andrzej Kowalczyk (31)
Simon Zdarsky (29)

christof wandratsch (56)

N
@

24 Jerzy Korba (53)

25 Pawel Sosna (24)

26 Kamil Bieszczad (20)
27 || | oviDIu TIRLA (42)
28 I I Valentin Cinciulescu
29 [ | Alex Rossi (46)

30 |y Max Munson (53)

31 gy Leszek Zawadzki (39)
32 = Kevin AUDOUY (26)
33 gy Rafa? Perl (49)

34 [Iilll Davaadorj Shagdarsuren (52)
35 | [l Florin Tomos (39)

36 g Mateusz K2dzior (49)
37 B2 jonas Mikkelsen (47)

38 Shai Braitner (45)

39 Mark Thies (53)

40

FEDERICO MIOT (45)

41 [l Hicham EL MEJDOUB (28)
42 I Aleksei Terestsenkov (59)
43 g Krzysztof Chavat (42)

44 Hamza Bakircioglu (50)
45 ygm Ladislav Taric (36)

46 || | Frank Hallissey (41)

47 & Omri Gonen (44)

48 jgl Alexander T?SER (37)
49 g Daniel Pa?0sz (49)

50 9 |hor Kravchenko (63)

51 g Lukasz Hano (34)

52 & Charalampos Theodosis (46)
53 g Daniel Stawecki (47)

54 gy Grzegorz Kumiszcza (37)
55 g Jaroslaw Terlecki (46)

56 I Ralf Janike (44)

57 [| ] Bogdan IONITA (54)

58 [ |l Martin Shannon (50)

59 gy Zbigniew Choinski (67)
60 | |l Alan Gleeson (55)

61 B Franz Herbst (66)

62 g Grzegorz Filipkowski (41)
63 gy Slawomir Majewski (59)
64 g PIOTR REIMAN (55)

65 [| |l Ger Purcell (67)

66 g TIBOR GALFFY (53)

67

Brian Dillon (53)
68 Kield de Ruyter (50)
69 Georgi Tinjakov (65)
70 Tomasz Dajerling (41)
71 Bartlomiej Nagalewski (46)
72 Jacek Kociucki (52)

73 Grzegorz Halor (37)

lISA

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Time

00:26:24

00:26:61

00:26:74

00:26:97

00:27:00

00:27:32

00:27:57

00:27:76

00:27:79

00:27:92

00:28:16

00:28:41

00:29:15

00:29:38

00:29:49

00:29:66

00:29:76

00:29:86

00:30:08

00:30:41

00:30:48

00:30:82

00:30:94

00:31:26

00:31:29

00:31:35

00:31:49

00:32:00

00:32:19

00:32:25

00:32:60

00:32:72

00:32:75

00:33:07

00:33:43

00:34:13

00:34:13

00:34:50

00:34:65

00:34:84

00:35:16

00:35:29

00:35:51

00:36:38

00:37:38

00:37:47

00:37:62

00:37:62

00:37:78

00:37:92

00:38:57

00:38:61

00:38:74

00:38:78

00:39:22

00:39:38

00:39:93

00:40:07

00:40:78

00:40:79

00:40:80

00:41:82

00:42:15

00:43:02

00:43:42

00:44:64

00:45:38

00:45:77

00:46:65

00:46:67

00:49:73

00:50:03

00:50:52

OVERALL (Female)
CA Swimmer Name

1 BB Alexa Xenia Ortwein (24)
2 B Franziska Partheymiiller (26)
3 mmm Ola Dudek (21)

4 & caroline Saxon (31)

5 B Alisa Fatum (27)

6 BB Marie Therese Bartl (19)
7 mmm |GA OLSZANOWSKA (41)
8 & Jade-Fern Perry (40)
Hanna Szebesczyk (21)
Karolina Pleskotova (15)
Andrea Klementova (19)
Samantha Whelpton (37)
Rikke Danielsen (46)
Deniz Kayadelen (35)
Julia Manke (17)

Izabela Babica (43)
Aleksandra Kabelis (29)
Marta Rother (54)
Weronika Kabut (28)

Sue Allingham (58)

Conny Prasser (47)
Agnieszka STACHOWIAK (53)
Aldona Prusinowska (62)
Michaela Rusnakova (36)
Jean Sparling (50)

tina deeken (46)

Inge Wolfs (62)

Alison Summerfield (47)
29 gy Monika St?sik (33)

Nadja joy Tennesen (35)
Giovanna Barletta (57)
Kathrin Déring (59)
Heidelinde Partheymdiller (53)
34 B Jaqueline Janike (60)

35 | [ Stefania Storace (64)

36 wmm Agnieszka Ga?owska (43)
37 | |l Patricia Heffernan (60)

38 g3l Ellery McGowan (76)

39 | |l stephanie lyness (59)

40 B9 \aryna Tsymashevych (41)
41 = Ursula Tibon (59)

42 |] i Brenda Cosgrove (67)

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cool

Time

00:30:73

00:31:03

00:31:05

00:31:26

00:31:26

00:32:12

00:32:83

00:33:18

00:33:21

00:33:23

00:33:31

00:33:65

00:34:91

00:35:38

00:36:03

00:36:07

00:36:34

00:36:47

00:37:12

00:37:19

00:38:27

00:39:03

00:39:60

00:40:03

00:40:23

00:40:81

00:40:82

00:40:91

00:41:84

00:42:45

00:42:85

00:42:93

00:43:56

00:45:10

00:46:42

00:47:22

00:49:95

00:50:24

00:53:20

00:53:57

00:56:60

00:57:88
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Swimmer Name

Swimmer Name

Kilian Franke (22)
Tymoteusz ?wiecak (23)
Sebastian Urbaniak (21)
Clement Meloni (21)
Roel Janssen (20)
Pawel Sosna (24)

Kamil Bieszczad (20)

Swimmer Name

Micha? Perl (26)
S?awomir Wilkowski (27)
Tobias Wybierek (29)
Pawe? Bednarczyk (28)

Bartosz Ciezki

Sergiu Denis Deznan (29)
Mieszko Palmi-Kukie?ko (29)
Simon Zdarsky (29)

Kevin AUDOUY (26)

Hicham EL MEJDOUB (28)

Swimmer Name
Micha? Jagie??0 (32)
Andrzej Kowalczyk (31)

Lukasz Hano (34)

Swimmer Name
Christoph Karow (38)
Rafa? Szklarzewski (37)
Leszek Zawadzki (39)
Florin Tomos (39)
Ladislav Taric (36)
Alexander T?SER (37)
Grzegorz Kumiszcza (37)

Grzegorz Halor (37)

Swimmer Name

Jens Dittrich (42)

alain simac-lejeune (40)
OVIDIU TIRLA (42)
Krzysztof Cha?at (42)
Frank Hallissey (41)
Omri Gonen (44)

Ralf Janike (44)
Grzegorz Filipkowski (41)

Tomasz Dajerling (41)

Swimmer Name

Dragos lonescu (46)
Valentin Cinciulescu (46)
Alex Rossi (46)

Rafa? Perl (49)

Mateusz K?dzior (49)
Jonas Mikkelsen (47)
Shai Braitner (45)
FEDERICO MIOT (45)
Daniel Pa?o0sz (49)
Charalampos Theodosis (46)
Daniel Stawecki (47)
Jaroslaw Terlecki (46)

Bartlomiej Nagalewski (46)

Junior (Male)
lISA

Age 18 to 24 (Male)

Age 25 to 29 (Male)

Age 30 to 34 (Male)

Age 35 to 39 (Male)

Age 40 to 44 (Male)

Age 45 to 49 (Male)

Time

lISA

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

lISA

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cool

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

lISA
Cool
Cold
Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cold

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cool

Time

00:27:32

00:27:76

00:28:41

00:29:15

00:30:41

00:31:29

00:31:35

Time

00:26:24

00:26:74

00:26:97

00:27:00

00:27:57

00:27:79

00:27:92

00:30:82

00:32:72

00:35:16

Time
00:28:16
00:30:48

00:38:57

Time

00:26:61

00:29:49

00:32:60

00:33:43

00:37:38

00:37:62

00:38:78

00:50:52

Time

00:29:38

00:29:66

00:31:49

00:35:51

00:37:47

00:37:62

00:39:38

00:41:82

00:46:67

Time

00:29:86

00:32:00

00:32:19

00:32:75

00:34:13

00:34:13

00:34:50

00:34:84

00:37:78

00:38:61

00:38:74

00:39:22

00:49:73
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CA Swimmer Name
I Karolina Pleskotova (15)

B julia Manke (17)

Swimmer Name

Alexa Xenia Ortwein (24)

Ola Dudek (21)

Hanna Szebesczyk (21)

CA
(|
-
B \arie Therese Bartl (19)
-
e Andrea Klementova (19)

CA Swimmer Name

Franziska Partheymilller (26)

=

B Alisa Fatum (27)
mmm Aleksandra Kabelis (29)
-

Weronika Kabut (28)

CA Swimmer Name
£f= caroline Saxon (31)

mmm Monika St?sik (33)

CA Swimmer Name

P& Samantha Whelpton (37)
Deniz Kayadelen (35)
i Michaela Rusnakova (36)

Nadja joy T@nnesen (-

CA Swimmer Name

mmm |GA OLSZANOWSKA (41)
EfE Jade-Fer Perry (40)

mmm 'zabela Babica (43)

mmm Agnieszka Ga?owska (43)

— Maryna Tsymashevych (41)

CA Swimmer Name

22 Rikke Danielsen (46)
B conny Prasser (47)
B (ina deeken (46)

= m Alison Summerfield (47)

Junior (Female)

Age 18 to 24 (Female)

Age 25 to 29 (Female)

Age 30 to 34 (Female)

Age 35 to 39 (Female)

Age 40 to 44 (Female)

Age 45 to 49 (Female)

lISA

Cool

Cool

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

lISA

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cool

IISA

Cool

lISA
Cold

Cool

Cool

IISA

Cool

Cold

Cold

Cool

lISA

Cold

Cool

Cool

Time
00:33:23

00:36:03

Time

00:30:73

00:31:05

00:32:12

00:33:21

00:33:31

Time

00:31:03

00:31:26

00:36:34

00:37:12

Time
00:31:26

00:41:84

Time
00:33:65
00:35:38
00:40:03

00:42:45

Time

00:32:83

00:33:18

00:36:07

00:47:22

00:53:57

Time
00:34:91
00:38:27
00:40:81

00:40:91
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CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc)

Age 50 to 54 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name

B Varkus Giinthner (54)

Henry Lykke Stokholm (53)
Jerzy Korba (53)

Max Munson (53)

Davaadorj Shagdarsuren (52)

Mark Thies (53)

BEINETI i

Hamza Bakircioglu (50)

Bogdan IONITA (54)

Martin Shannon (50)

TIBOR GALFFY (53)

Brian Dillon (53)

Kijeld de Ruyter (50)

Jacek Kociucki (52)

Age 55 to 59 (Male)

<)

A Swimmer Name

B christof wandratsch (56)
= Aleksei Terestsenkov (59)
l § Aan Gleeson (55)

mmm Slawomir Majewski (59)

mmm P!/OTR REIMAN (55)

Age 60 to 64 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name

= \hor Kravehenko (63)

Age 65 to 69 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name

mmm Zbigniew Choinski (67
B Franz Herbst (66)
N cerpurcell (57)

= Georgi Tinjakov (65)

Age 75 to 79 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name lISA

Time

IISA

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

lISA

Cool

Cool

Cold

lISA

Cool

lISA
Cool

Cold

Cool

Time

00:29:76

00:30:08

00:31:26

00:32:25

00:33:07

00:34:65

00:36:38

00:39:93

00:40:07

00:44:64

00:45:38

00:45:77

00:50:03

Time

00:30:94

00:35:29

00:40:79

00:42:15

00:43:02

Time

00:37:92

Time

00:40:78

00:40:80

00:43:42

00:46:65

CA Swimmer Name
1 g Marta Rother (54)
2 mmm Agnieszka STACHOWIAK (53)
3 [l Jean sparling (50)

4 B Heidelinde Partheymiller (53)

CA Swimmer Name
1 gmm SueAlingham (58)
2 || [ Giovanna Barletta (57)
3 B Kathrin Déring (59)
4 [} stephanie lyness (59)

5 g Ursula Tibon (59)

CA Swimmer Name
1 g Aldona Prusinowska (62)
- 'NgE Wolfs (62)
3 B jaqueline Janike (60)
4 |} stefania storace (64)

5 || | Patricia Heffernan (60)

CA Swimmer Name

1 | | Brenda Cosgrove (67)

CA Swimmer Name

1 gl Ellery McGowan (76)

IISA = lIISA Membership Level

Age 50 to 54 (Female)

Age 55 to 59 (Female)

Age 60 to 64 (Female)

Age 65 to 69 (Female)

Age 75 to 79 (Female)

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

lISA

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cold

Cool

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cool

lISA

Cool

lISA

Cool

Time
00:36:47
00:39:03
00:40:23

00:43:56

Time

00:37:19

00:42:85

00:42:93

00:53:20

00:56:60

Time

00:39:60

00:40:82

00:45:10

00:46:42

00:49:95

Time

00:57:88

Time

00:50:24
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Disabled Category: 50m Freestyle Results

OVERALL (Male) OVERALL (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 g Grzegorz Halor 00:50:52 1 B tina deeken 00:40:81
Age 35 to 39 (Male) Age 35 to 39 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 g Grzegorz Halor 00:50:52
Age 45 to 49 (Male) Age 45 to 49 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 M tina deeken 00:40:81

CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc) [ISA = 1ISA Membership Level
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50m Breaststroke Results
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OVERALL (Male) OVERALL (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time

1 B Tobias Wybierek (29) Cold  00:32:84 1 B Franziska Partheymdiiller (26) Cool  00:39:30
2 mmm Micha? Perl (26) Cool  00:33:06 2 | N Marion Joffle (23) Cold  00:39:58
3 E Kilian Franke (22) Cool  00:34:90 3 EE Alexa Xenia Ortwein (24) Cool  00:40:14
4 I I fred boulay (48) Cool 00:35:11 4 mmm Aleksandra BEDNAREK (24) Cold  00:41:33
5 g Piotr Zaryczny (26) Cool 00:35:49 5 E Samantha Whelpton (37) Cold  00:42:26
6 pmm Tymoteusz ?wiecak (23) Cool 00:35:82 6 h Sandra Kazikova (46) Cool 00:43:01
7 Christoph Karow (38) Cool 00:36:16 7 % Laura Nesbitt (29) Cool 00:43:22
8 % Phillip Duma (41) Cold  00:37:72 8 mmm |GA OLSZANOWSKA (41) Cool  00:43:99
o B christof wandratsch (56) 00:38:29 o BB saskia Kaes (29) Cool  00:44:02
10 g Jerzy Korba (53) Cool 00:38:32 10 Ei Rikke Danielsen (46) Cold 00:47:38
11 I I Guillaume LE LOHER (24) Cold  00:38:63 11 gy Marta Rother (54) Cool 00:47:52
12 | } alain simac-lejeune (40) Cold  00:38:72 12 B Julia Manke (17) Cool  00:47:64
13 | J| walter d'angelo (60) Cool  00:38:86 13 [ J Liz Ryan (44) 00:48:10
14 pumm Tomasz Jozefiak (24) Cool  00:39:29 14 B jlona Vogt Humberg (51) Cool  00:48:12
15 e Roel Janssen (20) Cool  00:39:93 15 || § Jean Sparling (50) Cool  00:48:33
16 BB Markus Gunthner (54) Cool  00:40:11 16 Jaqueline Janike (60) Cold  00:48:98
17 “ Davaadorj Shagdarsuren (52) Cool  00:41:02 17 BBl Heidelinde Partheymiller (53) Cool 00:49:09
18 pmm Rafa? Szklarzewski (37) Cool 00:41:67 18 f Inge Wolfs (62) Cool  00:49:52
19 i i FEDERICO MIOT (45) Cold  00:43:36 19 mmm Agnieszka Ga?owska (43) Cool  00:49:66
20 gy Jakub Krych (40) Cool 00:43:41 20 f Britt Kraaijevanger (30) Cool  00:49:88
21 | | alexandre fuzeau (56) 00:44:56 21 o Matije Dirkx (40) Cold  00:50:63
22 I Ralf Janike (44) Cool  00:45:10 22 [| || sarah coughlan (49) 00:51:08
23 || J Bogdan IONITA (54) Cool  00:45:66 23 B conny Prasser (47) 00:52:45
24 mmm Maciej Kolodziejczyk (41) Cool 00:45:93 24 h Petra Svejda Johova (48) Cool 00:53:01
25 B 1o Kravchenko (63) Cool 00:46:14 25 Anja Binder (35) 00:53:67
26 g Ireneusz Kordylak (46) 00:46:19 26 Il tina deeken (46) Cool  00:56:42
27 mmm Sebastian Mazurek (48) Cold  00:46:81 27 g mm Alison Summerfield (47) Cool  00:56:69
28 g Lukasz Darowski (42) Cool 00:47:03 28 g Eva Lezovicova (56) Cool 00:58:31
29 g Krystian Domino (47) Cool 00:47:75 29 mmm Magdalena Zaj?czek (46) Cool 01:01:67
30 gy Daniel Pa?o0sz (49) Cold  00:47:79 30 Ei Nadja joy T@nnesen (35) 01:01:95
31 = Ram Barkai (65) 00:49:58 31 o Ursula Tibon (59) Cool  01:02:50
32 pmm PIOTR REIMAN (55) Cold  00:50:57 32 i i sandra fanzeca (49) Cool 01:06:21
33 f Kjeld de Ruyter (50) Cool 00:54:22 33 g Teresa Kumiszcza (38) Cool  01:10:80
34 B TIBOR GALFFY (53) Cool  00:54:47 34 E Ellery McGowan (76) Cool 01:18:53
35 g Dawid Kolcz (35) Cool 00:54:92

36 B Franz Herbst (66) Cold  00:55:13

37 mmm Zbigniew Choinski (67) Cool  00:56:60

38 Seyfi Bakircioglu (76) Cool  02:15:54
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Junior (Male) Junior (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
B Julia Manke (17) Cool  00:47:64
Age 18 to 24 (Male) Age 18 to 24 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 B Kilian Franke (22) Cool  00:34:90 I i Marion Joffle (23) Cold  00:39:58
2 mmm Tymoteusz ?wiecak (23) Cool 00:35:82 B Alexa Xenia Ortwein (24) Cool  00:40:14
& I i Guillaume LE LOHER (24) Cold  00:38:63 mmm Aleksandra BEDNAREK (24) Cold  00:41:33
4 mmm Tomasz Jozefiak (24) Cool  00:39:29
5 f Roel Janssen (20) Cool  00:39:93
Age 25 to 29 (Male) Age 25 to 29 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 B Tobias Wybierek (29) Cold  00:32:84 B Franziska Partheymiiller (26) Cool  00:39:30
2 mmm Micha? Perl (26) Cool  00:33:06 == | aura Nesbitt (29) Cool  00:43:22
3 gmm Piotr Zaryczny (26) Cool  00:35:49 B saskia Kaes (29) Cool  00:44:02
Age 30 to 34 (Male) Age 30 to 34 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
f Britt Kraaijevanger (30) Cool  00:49:88
Age 35 to 39 (Male) Age 35 to 39 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 Christoph Karow (38) Cool  00:36:16 E Samantha Whelpton (37) Cold 00:42:26
2 pmm Rafa? Szklarzewski (37) Cool  00:41:67 = Anja Binder (35) 00:53:67
3 mmm Dawid Kolcz (35) Cool  00:54:92 == Nadja joy Tannesen (35) 01:01:95
mmm Teresa Kumiszcza (38) Cool  01:10:80
Age 40 to 44 (Male) Age 40 to 44 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 == Phillip Duma (41) Cold  00:37:72 mmm |GA OLSZANOWSKA (41) Cool  00:43:99
2 I i alain simac-lejeune (40) Cold  00:38:72 i i Liz Ryan (44) 00:48:10
3 mmm Jakub Krych (40) Cool  00:43:41 mmm Agnieszka Ga?owska (43) Cool  00:49:66
4 B Ralf Janike (44) Cool 00:45:10 f marije Dirkx (40) Cold  00:50:63
5 mmm Maciej Kolodziejczyk (41) Cool 00:45:93
6 pmmm Lukasz Darowski (42) Cool 00:47:03
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Age 45 to 49 (Male) Age 45 to 49 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 | § fred boulay (48) Cool  00:35:11 1 | Sandra Kazikova (46) Cool  00:43:01
2 || § FEDERICO MIOT (45) Cold  00:43:36 2 amm Rikke Danielsen (46) Cold 00:47:38
3 mmm reneusz Kordylak (46) 00:46:19 3 i i Sarah coughlan (49) 00:51:08
4 mmm Sebastian Mazurek (48) Cold  00:46:81 4 N Conny Prasser (47) 00:52:45
5 g Krystian Domino (47) Cool  00:47:75 5 h Petra Svejda Johova (48) Cool  00:53:01
6 g Daniel Pa?0sz (49) Cold  00:47:79 6 B tina deeken (46) Cool  00:56:42
7 2 2 Alison Summerfield (47) Cool  00:56:69
8 mmm Magdalena Zaj?czek (46) Cool  01:01:67
9 [ J sandra fanzeca (49) Cool  01:06:21
Age 50 to 54 (Male) Age 50 to 54 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 g Jerzy Korba (53) Cool 00:38:32 1 g Marta Rother (54) Cool  00:47:52
2 B Markus Gunthner (54) Cool 00:40:11 2 B jona Vogt Humberg (51) Cool  00:48:12
3 [l Davaadorj Shagdarsuren (52) Cool  00:41:02 3 [ § Jean sparling (50) Cool  00:48:33
4 || |l Bogdan IONITA (54) Cool  00:45:66 4 B Heidelinde Partheymiiller (53) Cool  00:49:09
© E Kjeld de Ruyter (50) Cool 00:54:22
6 g TIBOR GALFFY (53) Cool  00:54:47
Age 55 to 59 (Male) Age 55 to 59 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 B christof wandratsch (56) 00:38:29 1 g Eva Lezovicova (56) Cool  00:58:31
2 I i alexandre fuzeau (56) 00:44:56 2 E Ursula Tibon (59) Cool  01:02:50
3 mmm PIOTR REIMAN (55) Cold  00:50:57
Age 60 to 64 (Male) Age 60 to 64 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 | J| waiter d'angelo (60) Cool  00:38:86 1 B Jjagueline Janike (60) Cold  00:48:98
2 B hor Kravchenko (63) Cool 00:46:14 2 E Inge Wolfs (62) Cool  00:49:52
Age 65 to 69 (Male) Age 65 to 69 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 BPE= Ram Barkai (65) 00:49:58
2 B Franz Herbst (66) Cold  00:55:13
3 mmm Zbigniew Choinski (67) Cool  00:56:60
Age 75to 79 (Male) Age 75to 79 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 Seyfi Bakircioglu (76) Cool  02:15:54 1 gl Ellery McGowan (76) Cool  01:18:53

CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc)

IISA = IISA Membership Level
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Disabled Category: 50m Breaststroke Results

OVERALL (Male) OVERALL (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 B tina deeken 00:56:42
Age 45 to 49 (Male) Age 45 to 49 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 B tina deeken 00:56:42

CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc) [ISA = 1ISA Membership Level
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50m Backstroke Results
OVERALL (Male) OVERALL (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time

1 g S?awomir Wilkowski (27) Cool  00:29:44 1 h Sandra Kazikova (46) Cool  00:34:04
2 mmm Filip Kolodziejski (26) Cool 00:29:67 2 El Alisa Fatum (27) Cold  00:34:90
3 mmm Wilhelm Gromisz (45) Cool  00:31:60 3 % Jade-Fern Perry (40) Cold 00:35:28
4 pmm Mieszko Palmi-Kukie?ko (29) Cool 00:32:13 4 I Alexa Xenia Ortwein (24) Cool 00:35:29
5 BB Kilian Franke (22) Cool 00:32:17 5 pmmm |GA OLSZANOWSKA (41) Cool  00:36:65
6 pmm Marek Rother (54) 00:32:24 6 h Andrea Klementova (19) Cool 00:37:75
7 | § clement Meloni (21) Cool  00:32:41 7 Viktoriia Petik (24) Cool  00:39:38
8 h Rostislav Vitek (46) 00:33:05 8 mmm Marta Rother (54) Cool  00:39:94
9 22 Henry Lykke Stokholm (53) Cold 00:33:85 9 pmmm Wiktoria Lewandowska (31) Cold 00:40:78
10 |  ovIDIU TIRLA (42) Cool  00:33:92 10 |ww Magda Okurkova (31) 00:41:77
11 BBl Tobias Wybierek (29) Cold  00:34:47 11 Britt Kraaijevanger (30) Cool  00:42:73
12 BB christof wandratsch (56) 00:36:03 12 Ei Alison Summerfield (47) Cool  00:44:50
13 gumm Tomasz Jozefiak (24) Cool 00:36:15 13 f Inge Wolfs (62) Cool  00:45:55
14 h Vit Polansky (44) 00:36:68 14 g |zabela Babica (43) Cold 00:46:42
15 |y Jiri Polansky (44) 00:37:38 15 BB Elke Ortloff (69) 00:49:02
16 I Markus Ginthner (54) Cool 00:38:24 16 EE tina deeken (46) Cool  00:49:99
17 % Brian Bain (62) Cold 00:38:39 17 g Anna Kotecka (57) Cool  00:50:90
18 |§ | FEDERICO MIOT (45) Cold  00:39:24 18 | | Jennifer Laffan (26) Cool  00:54:88
19 I i alain simac-lejeune (40) Cold  00:40:06 10 Jaqueline Janike (60) Cold  00:55:15
20 mmm Andrzej Fajdasz (49) Cool  00:40:17 20 g g Nadja joy Tannesen (35) 00:55:50
21 g Mateusz K?dzior (49) Cool 00:40:72 21 i i sandra fanzeca (49) Cool  01:03:24
22 “ Davaadorj Shagdarsuren (52) Cool  00:44:23 22 § Eva Lezovicova (56) Cool 01:05:25
23 Aleksei Terestsenkov (59) Cool  00:44:90 23 gall Ellery McGowan (76) Cool  01:09:25
24 I i alexandre fuzeau (56) 00:47:00

25 g Sebastian Mazurek (48) Cold 00:48:79

26 BBl Franz Herbst (66) Cold  00:55:66

Junior (Male) Junior (Female)
CA Swimmer Name [ISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
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Age 18 to 24 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name

1 B Kilian Franke (22)
2 I i Clement Meloni (21)

3 mmm Tomasz Jozefiak (24)

Age 25 to 29 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name

1 g S?awomir Wilkowski (27)
2 pmm Filip Kolodziejski (26)
3 mmm Mieszko Palmi-Kukie?ko (29)

4 I Tobias Wybierek (29)

Age 30 to 34 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name IISA

Age 35 to 39 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name IISA

Age 40 to 44 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name

1 | § oviDIu TIRLA (42)
2 h Vit Polansky (44)
g h Jiri Polansky (44)

4 I i alain simac-lejeune (40)

Age 45 to 49 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name

1 g Wilhelm Gromisz (45)
2 h Rostislav Vitek (46)

3 | | FEDERICO MIOT (45)
4 pmm Andrzej Fajdasz (49)

5 pmm Mateusz K?dzior (49)

6 pmm Sebastian Mazurek (48)

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cool

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cold

Time

Time

IISA

Cool

Cold

IISA

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cold

Time

00:32:17

00:32:41

00:36:15

Time

00:29:44

00:29:67

00:32:13

00:34:47

Time

00:33:92

00:36:68

00:37:38

00:40:06

Time

00:31:60

00:33:05

00:39:24

00:40:17

00:40:72

00:48:79

IN

Age 18 to 24 (Female)
Swimmer Name

Alexa Xenia Ortwein (24)

Andrea Klementova (19)

Iries

Viktoriia Petik (24)

Age 25 to 29 (Female)
Swimmer Name

0
i

Alisa Fatum (27)

Jennifer Laffan (26)

Age 30 to 34 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name

Wiktoria Lewandowska (31)

|
h Magda Okurkova (31)
[—]
|

Britt Kraaijevanger (30)
Age 35 to 39 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name
E i Nadja joy Tgnnesen (35)
Age 40 to 44 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name

% Jade-Fern Perry (40)
mmm |GA OLSZANOWSKA (41)

mmm 'zabela Babica (43)

Age 45 to 49 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name

h Sandra Kazikova (46)
= i Alison Summerfield (47)

B tina deeken (46)

i i sandra fanzeca (49)

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cool

IISA

Cold

Cool

IISA

Cold

Cool

IISA

IISA

Cold

Cool

Cold

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Time

00:35:29

00:37:75

00:39:38

Time
00:34:90

00:54:88

Time

00:40:78

00:41:77

00:42:73

Time

00:55:50

Time

00:35:28

00:36:65

00:46:42

Time

00:34:04

00:44:50

00:49:99

01:03:24
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Age 50 to 54 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name IISA

1 pmm Marek Rother (54)

2 ﬁi Henry Lykke Stokholm (53) Cold
3 B Markus Giinthner (54) Cool
4 “ Davaadorj Shagdarsuren (52) Cool

Age 55 to 59 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name IISA

1 B christof wandratsch (56)
2 Aleksei Terestsenkov (59) Cool

3 I i alexandre fuzeau (56)
Age 60 to 64 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name IISA

1 == Brian Bain (62) Cold

Age 65 to 69 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name IISA

1 B Franz Herbst (66) Cold

Age 75to 79 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time

CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc)

Time

00:32:24

00:33:85

00:38:24

00:44:23

Time

00:36:03

00:44:90

00:47:00

Time

00:38:39

Time

00:55:66

Age 50 to 54 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name

1 mmm Marta Rother (54)

Age 55 to 59 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name

1 g Anna Kotecka (57)

2 B Eva Lezovicova (56)

Age 60 to 64 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name

[—]
]

Inge Wolfs (62)

2 Jaqueline Janike (60)
Age 65 to 69 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name
1 EEl Elke Ortloff (69)
Age 75to 79 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name

1 ﬂ Ellery McGowan (76)

IISA = lIISA Membership Level

IISA

Cool

IISA

Cool

Cool

IISA

Cool

Cold

IISA

IISA

Cool

Time

00:39:94

Time
00:50:90

01:05:25

Time
00:45:55

00:55:15

Time

00:49:02

Time

01:09:25
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Disabled Category: 50m Backstroke Results

OVERALL (Male) OVERALL (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 B tina deeken 00:49:99
Age 45 to 49 (Male) Age 45 to 49 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 B tina deeken 00:49:99

CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc) [ISA = 1ISA Membership Level
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50m Butterfly Results
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OVERALL (Male) OVERALL (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time

1 g Filip Kolodziejski (26) Cool  00:28:29 1 g Karolina Szalast (17) Cool  00:32:08
2 mmm Pawe? Bednarczyk (28) Cool  00:28:40 2 |l Marion Joffle (23) Cold  00:33:00
3 | § sergiu Denis Deznan (29) Cool  00:28:79 3 mmm |GA OLSZANOWSKA (41) Cool  00:34:18
4 pmm Wilhelm Gromisz (45) Cool 00:28:86 4 B Marie Therese Bartl (29) Cool 00:34:18
5 pmm Micha? Perl (26) Cool  00:29:09 5 B Alisa Fatum (27) Cold  00:34:66
6 B Kilian Franke (22) Cool 00:29:23 6 h Andrea Klementova (19) Cool  00:35:33
7 B Tobias Wybierek (29) Cold  00:29:47 7 mmm Hanna Szebesczyk (21) Cool 00:36:67
g8 B Christoph Karow (38) Cool  00:29:98 g B saskia Kaes (29) Cool  00:37:34
9 mmm Korneliusz Zapert (22) Cool 00:30:83 9 h Karolina Pleskotova (15) Cool  00:38:38
10 B Jens Dittrich (42) Cool  00:31:06 10 Deniz Kayadelen (35) Cool  00:38:80
11 g Micha? Jagie??0 (32) Cool 00:31:42 11 B Julia Manke (17) Cool  00:39:55
12 B christof wandratsch (56) 00:32:46 12 B v/ikioriia Petik (24) Cool  00:39:63
13 g Marek Rother (54) 00:32:70 13 g Agnieszka STACHOWIAK (53) Cool 00:42:58
14 E Charl Allen (34) Cold 00:32:86 14 Bl |jona Vogt Humberg (51) Cool  00:42:69
15 h Rostislav Vitek (46) 00:33:06 15 E Inge Wolfs (62) Cool 00:43:45
16 gy Rafa? Szklarzewski (37) Cool 00:33:36 16 gy Monika St?sik (33) Cool  00:43:57
17 == Nicholas Murch (43) Cold  00:34:27 17 g Monika Wilk (46) Cold  00:48:52
18 | | Alex Rossi (46) Cool  00:34:69 18 [ | Jennifer Laffan (26) Cool  00:48:90
19 | | oviDIU TIRLA (42) Cool  00:34:81 19 g am Sue Alingham (58) Cool  00:49:70
20 |y Libor Stedron (56) Cold  00:34:85 20 |§ Jj Giovanna Barletta (57) Cool  00:53:30
21 gmm Andrzej Kowalczyk (31) Cool  00:35:08 21 | | stefania Storace (64) Cool  00:55:16
22 g Simon Zdarsky (29) Cool 00:35:41 22 Anja Binder (35) 00:57:60
23 E Davaadorj Shagdarsuren (52) Cool 00:36:75 23 EE Nadja joy Tgnnesen (35) 00:57:91
24 ﬁ Chun Kong Mak (36) 00:36:87 24 pmmm Magdalena Zaj?czek (46) Cool 01:14:92
25 gy Piotr Biankowski (47) 00:37:12

26 I i Adrian Stroe (34) Cool 00:37:48

27 || § FEDERICO MIOT (45) Cold  00:37:72

28 | Jakub Valnicek (52) 00:37:87

29 o Albert Stienezen (57) 00:39:36

30 Hamza Bakircioglu (50) 00:39:41

31 pmm ANDRZEJ HARENDA (54) Cool  00:40:64

32 B |hor Kravchenko (63) Cool 00:41:01

33 | B johnryan (54) 00:44:99

34 I Aleksei Terestsenkov (59) Cool 00:45:25

35 |l Hicham EL MEJDOUB (28) Cool  00:49:44

36 g Mariusz Lebioda (51) Cold  00:49:46

37 BB Franz Herbst (66) Cold  00:53:70
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Junior (Male) Junior (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 g Karolina Szalast (17) Cool  00:32:08
2 h Karolina Pleskotova (15) Cool  00:38:38
3 B julia Manke (17) Cool  00:39:55
Age 18 to 24 (Male) Age 18 to 24 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 B Kilian Franke (22) Cool  00:29:23 1 || § Marion Joffle (23) Cold  00:33:00
2 pmm Korneliusz Zapert (22) Cool  00:30:83 2 B Marie Therese Bartl (19) Cool  00:34:18
3 h Andrea Klementova (19) Cool 00:35:33
4 mmm Hanna Szebesczyk (21) Cool 00:36:67
5 Viktoriia Petik (24) Cool 00:39:63
Age 25 to 29 (Male) Age 25to 29 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 g Filip Kolodziejski (26) Cool  00:28:29 1 Alisa Fatum 27) Cold 00:34:66
2 mmm Pawe? Bednarczyk (28) Cool  00:28:40 2 B saskia Kaes (29) Cool  00:37:34
3 I i Sergiu Denis Deznan (29) Cool  00:28:79 3 i i Jennifer Laffan (26) Cool  00:48:90
4 mmm Micha? Perl (26) Cool  00:29:09
5 EE Tobias Wybierek (29) Cold  00:29:47
6 g Simon Zdarsky (29) Cool  00:35:41
7 i Hicham EL MEJDOUB (28) Cool  00:49:44
Age 30 to 34 (Male) Age 30 to 34 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 gmm Micha? Jagie??0 (32) Cool 00:31:42 1 pgmm Monika St?sik (33) Cool 00:43:57
2 = Charl Allen (34) Cold  00:32:86
3 mmm Andrzej Kowalczyk (31) Cool 00:35:08
4 |§ | Adrian Stroe (34) Cool  00:37:48
Age 35 to 39 (Male) Age 35 to 39 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name [ISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 = Christoph Karow (38) Cool  00:29:98 1 Deniz Kayadelen (35) Cool  00:38:80
2 pmm Rafa? Szklarzewski (37) Cool  00:33:36 2 Anja Binder (35) 00:57:60
3 ﬁ Chun Kong Mak (36) 00:36:87 3 EE Nadja joy T@nnesen (35) 00:57:91
Age 40 to 44 (Male) Age 40 to 44 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 B Jens Dittrich (42) Cool 00:31:06 1 pmm /GA OLSZANOWSKA (41) Cool 00:34:18
2 % Nicholas Murch (43) Cold  00:34:27
3 || § oviDIU TIRLA (42) Cool  00:34:81



CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc)

IISA = IISA Membership Level
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Age 45 to 49 (Male) Age 45 to 49 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
mmm Wilhelm Gromisz (45) Cool  00:28:86 1 g Monika Wilk (46) Cold 00:48:52
h Rostislav Vitek (46) 00:33:06 2 pmm Magdalena Zaj?czek (46) Cool  01:14:92
B B AlexRossi (46) Cool  00:34:69
mmm Piotr Biankowski (47) 00:37:12
§ § FeEDERICO MIOT (45) Cold  00:37:72
Age 50 to 54 (Male) Age 50 to 54 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
mmm Marek Rother (54) 00:32:70 1 pmm Agnieszka STACHOWIAK (53) Cool  00:42:58
“ Davaadorj Shagdarsuren (52) Cool 00:36:75 2 B jjona Vogt Humberg (51) Cool 00:42:69
I Jakub Valnicek (52) 00:37:87
Hamza Bakircioglu (50) 00:39:41
mmm ANDRZEJ HARENDA (54) Cool 00:40:64
i i john ryan (54) 00:44:99
mmm Mariusz Lebioda (51) Cold  00:49:46
Age 55 to 59 (Male) Age 55 to 59 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name [ISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
B christof wandratsch (56) 00:32:46 1 amm SueAlingham (58) Cool  00:49:70
h Libor Stedron (56) Cold  00:34:85 2 i i Giovanna Barletta (57) Cool  00:53:30
f Albert Stienezen (57) 00:39:36
= Aleksei Terestsenkov (59) Cool  00:45:25
Age 60 to 64 (Male) Age 60 to 64 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
= |hor Kravehenko (63) Cool 00:41:01 1 E Inge Wolfs (62) Cool 00:43:45
2 i i Stefania Storace (64) Cool 00:55:16
Age 65 to 69 (Male) Age 65 to 69 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 BB Franz Herbst (66) Cold  00:53:70
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Disabled Category: 50m Butterfly Results
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4 x 250m Country Relay Freestyle Results

Team Name Time Team Members

Jakub Muszy?ski (COOL, Male,20, Poland)
Karolina Szalast

1 - POLAND 11:41:22
Pawel Bednarczyk

Marcin Szarpak

Alisa Fatum (COLD, Female,26, Germany)
Kilian Franke

[ | German Team 12:08:39 ) )
Tobias Wyberik

Christof Wandratsch

Phillip Duma (COLD, Male,40, England)
e Caroline Saxon
3 - GREAT BRITAIN 12:45:68 .
Laura Nesbitt

James Leitch

Sarka Landsmannova (COOL, Female,46, Czech Republic)
. Libor Stedron
4 m Czech Republic 13:22:32
Max Munson

Rostislav Vitek

Clement Meloni (COOL, Male,21, France)
Marion Joffle

i FRANCE 13:28:69 o _
Alain Simac-lejeune

Guillaume LE LOHER

Alexander Schilder (COLD, Male,30, Netherlands)

Marije Dirkx
Netherlands 14:34:15

Albert Stienezen

Roel Janssen

Sergiu Denis Deznan (COOL, Male,28, Romania)
Valentin Cinciulescu

i ROMANIA 14:34:19 _
Beatrice Ologeanu

Paul Eugen Dorin Georgescu

Samantha Whelpton (COLD, Female,36, South Africa)
Charl Allen (COLD, Male,33, South Africa)

= Team SA 14:55:01 - _
Olivia De Waal (COOL, Female,25, South Africa)
Joshua Ackerman (COLD, Male,23, South Africa)

Frank Hallissey (ICE, Male, 41, Ireland)

John Ryan

o I Ireland 15:57:29 o
Liz Ryan

Brian Swift

Rikke Danielsen (COLD, Female,45, Denmark)

= Henry Lykke Stokholm (COLD, Male,52, Denmark)
10 4

Denmark 15:58:40 o
Nadja joy Tgnnesen (ICE, Female,34, Denmark)

Sue Allingham (COOL, Female,57, Denmark)
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11 &= VITALE SLOVAKIA

12 The Cool Swiss

Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc)

17:04:46

26:06:77

TIBOR GALFFY (COOL, Male,52, Slovakia)
Viktor Dluhos
Richard Nyary

Michaela Rusnakova

Tino Zagermann (COOL, Male,44, Switzerland)
Beat Brun

Jeannette Stangie-Bros

Asita Streit
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4 x 50m Mixed Freestyle Relay Results

Team Name Time Team Members

Marcin Szarpak (COLD, Male,20, Poland)
Pawe? Bednarczyk (COOL, Male,28, Poland)
Daniel Trz?siec (COLD, Male,21, Poland)
Tymoteusz ?wiecak (COOL, Male,22, Poland)

1 Po?udniowa Polska 01:52:98

Bartosz Ciezki (COOL, Male,27, Poland)
Ola Dudek
Jakub Muszy?ski

Mieszko Palmi-Kukie?ko

2  WILD ASTORIA 01:54:52

Micha? Perl (COOL, Male,25, Poland)
Karolina Szalast

3  Poland 01:54:52 s .
S?awomir Wilkowski

Micha? Jagie??0

Tobias Wybierek (COLD, Male,28, Germany)
Kilian Franke (COOL, Male,21, Germany)

Marie Therese Bartl (COOL, Female,18, Germany)
Markus Gunthner (COOL, Male,53, Germany)

4  Germany 01:56:86

Laura Nesbitt (COOL, Female,28, England)
Nichola Murch (

Nicholas Murch

5 GB-2 02:09:70

Phillip Duma

Sergiu Denis Deznan (COOL, Male,28, Romania)
) Valentin Cinciulescu
6 Romania 02:13:15 )
Beatrice Ologeanu

Dragos lonescu

Brian Bain (COLD, Male,62, Scotland)
Jade-Fern Perry

7 GB-1 02:13:95 )
Caroline Saxon

James Leitch

Samantha Whelpton (COLD, Female,36, South Africa)
Charl Allen (COLD, Male,33, South Africa)

Joshua Ackerman (COLD, Male,23, South Africa)
Thomas Baldwin (COLD, Male,23, South Africa)

8 Team SA 02:16:17

Alexander Schilder (COLD, Male,30, Netherlands)
Britt Kraaijevanger

9  Netherlands 02:19:86 )
Alebrt Stienezen

Mark Thies

Izabela Babica (COLD, Female,42, Poland)
Krzysztof Kubiak

Jakub Krych

Mateusz K?dzior

10 Welkopolska 02:24:82
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Rikke Danielsen (COLD, Female,45, Denmark)
Henry Lykke Stokholm

11  Denmark 02:28:48 o
Nadja joy T@nnesen

Sue Allingham

Viktor Dluhos (COOL, Male,27, Slovakia)
Richard Nyary

12 VITALE SLOVAKIA 02:31:06 .
Eva Lezovicova

Peter Plavec

Alexander T?SER (COOL, Male,37, Slovakia)
Ladislav Taric (COOL, Male,35, Slovakia)
Richard Nyary (COOL, Male,45, Slovakia)
TIBOR GALFFY (COOL, Male,52, Slovakia)

13 TopRunDs 02:43:86

Bartlomiej Nagalewski (COOL, Male,45, Poland)
?ukasz Tkacz

14 ZIMNY MIX 02:48:22 . .
Agnieszka Stachowiak

Jaros?aw Dziuba?ka

Frank Hallissey (ICE, Male,41, Ireland)
Brian Dillon

15 Ireland 2 02:54:80 )
Jennifer Laffan

Julie-Ann Somers

PIOTR REIMAN (COLD, Male,54, Poland)
. Sabina Koj
16 Termoklina 02:58:58
Grzegorz Truchan

Monika Wilk

Jana Matustikova (COLD, Female,64, Czech Republic)
Vaclava Benesova (COLD, Female,54, Czech Republic)
Petr Mihola (ICE, Male,60, Czech Republic)

Radomir Suchopa (COLD, Male,66, Czech Republic)

17 Fides Brno 02:58:88

Brian Swift (ICE, Male,52, Ireland)
Jean Sparling

18 Ireland 1 03:01:86 o
Patricia Heffernan

Stephanie Lyness

Grzegorz Filipkowski (COOL, Male,40, Poland)
L . . . Marcin Paj?k
19 POLSKA Silesia Winter Swimming 03:13:93 ) )
Agnieszka Pinkawa

Mariusz Lebioda

Beat Brun (COOL, Male,37, Switzerland)
. Jeannette Stangier-Bors
20 The Cool Swiss 03:53:01 i
Tino Zagermann

Asita Streit

Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc)
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EVENT DETAILS

[ISA 4th World Championship
Thu, 3 Feb 2022 - Mon, 7 Feb 2022
Glogow, Poland

Country: Poland Water Temperature: 3.00°C

Country Association: Poland Air Temperature: 5.00°C

GPS Location: 51.39°N 16.40°E Wind Speed: 17.0 km/h
Altitude: sea level Wind Chill: 1.5°C

World Champs: Yes Course: Pool

National Champs: No Fresh/Salt Water: Fresh

Referee: Wojciech Kosiedowski Event Distances: 1000m Freestyle

500m Freestyle

250m Freestyle

IISA Official: Ram Barkai 100m Freestyle

100m Breaststroke

100m Individual Medley

Event Contact: Piotr Czy? 50m Freestyle

50m Breaststroke

50m Backstroke

50m Butterfly

4 x 250m Country Relay Freestyle
4 x 50m Mixed Freestyle Relay

Medical Officer: Micha? Starosolski

Event Director: Piotr Czyz

Event Email: akademia_plywania@icloud.com



